
DATE 12/11/2015 TIME 14,05 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR DECEMBER GKL102 PAGE 1 
"' 
.. 

CHl!CKING CHECKING TDOA TDOA FlJND 0 - FUND NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL N 
0 
C! 2016 010 GENERAL FOND CLl!ARING 91,300.29 91,300.29 
0. 

2016 01.1 RECORDS MANAGEMBNT FUND CLEARING 200,434.27 2�0,434.27 

2016 012 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND CLEARING 43,847.93 43,847.93 

2016 013 JUSTICE COURT BLDG SECURITY CLEARING 1.9' 851. 68 19,851.68 

2016 014 FAMILY PROTECTION FOND CLEARING 6,080.00 6,080.00 
<D 
c 2016 015 ADULT PROBATION FOND ADULT PRO 141,771.87 141, 771.87 .. 
� 

.. 2016 016 CCP#1 FUNDING ADULT PRO l.8,985.73 18,985.73 .., 
.., 
.. 2016 018 ELECTION SERVICE FUND CLEARING 4,972.00 4_972.00 ., 
� 
� 2016 019 CHAPTER 19 FUND CLEARING 1,003.19 1,003.19 
1:-

2016 020 SHERIFF FUND CLEARING 1,035.00 1,035.00 

2016 021 ESTRAY FUND CLEARING 31554.76 3_,554.76 

ZOl.6 022 KEEP FALJ'. COUNTY BEAUTIFUL Cr.EARING 2,799.85 2,799.85 

. 2016 023 D.A.-DEPT.HOMAN SERVICES CLEARING 506.25 506.25 

2016 024 COUNTY CI.ERK FUND CLEARING 21,376.40 21., 376. 40 

2016 025 DISTRICT CI.ERK FUND CLEARING 10,567.96 10, 567. 96 

2016 026 SHERIFF FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 13, 010.35 13,o:to .35 

2016 027 JURY FOND JORY 9,477. 79 9,477.79 

2016 029 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUN CLEARING 9, 931.. 78 9,931.78 

2016 030 LAW LIBRARY FUND CLEARING 1,753.79 1,753.79 

2016 031 JUSTICE PEACE Ill CLEARING 15,990.00 l.5,990.00 

2016 032 .JUSTICE PEACE #2 CLEARING 4,635.27 4,635.27 

"' 2016 033 JUSTICE PEACE 113 CLEARING 3,259.56 3,259.SO 
.._ 
0 
.. 201.6 034 JUSTICE PEACE 114 CLEARING 7,882.00 7,SB2.00 
'6 
::I 2016 035 LAW ENFORCEMENT EDUCATION CLEARING 15,825.50 15,825.50 «( 
>. 2016 036 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND CLEARING 3,033.22 3, 033. 2.2 .. 
c: 
::I 2016 037 D.A.- FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 5j"220.38 5,220.38 0 
u 
.! 2016 038 911. ADDRESSING ACCOUNT CLEARING 11,844.62 11., 844. 62 
'i 
LL. 2()16 039 ROAD & BRIDGE FUND CLEARING 288,732.55 288,732.55 
0 
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DATE 12/11/2015 TIME 1 4,05 COMBDIED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR DE�ER 

FOND NAME 
CHECKING 
ACCOUNT 

2016 041 COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND CLEARING 

2016 042 CO & DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY CLEARING 

2016 044 TXOT CO.INFRASTRUCTURE GRANFMLR 

2016 045 F. M. I.AT. ROAD FOND 

2016 046 COST EQUIPMENT FUND 

2016 051 GRANT FUND 

FMLR 

CLEARING 

CLEARING 

2016 062 I & S 2010 FIJND I & S 

2016 070 PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT FUND CLEARING 

2016 071 RESERVED FUNDS DIST.CLERK CLEARING 

2016 080 FAL COUNTY CLRARING ACC01JNCLBARING 

2016 085 PAYROLL FUND 

2016 086 DIST.ATTORNllY STATE FUND 

2016 087 OAG-VCLG FUND 

2016 088 PERMANENT SCHOOL FUND 

2016 089 GASSAWAY CEM&TRY-TRUST 

2016 110 JUVENILE PROBATION FUND 

2016 114 JUVENILE SUPERVISORY FOND 

2016 115 JUVENILE TJJD FUNDS 

2016 116 JUV ENHANCED TITLE IV 

2016 118 JlLE PLACE'MENT FOND 

TOTAL 

PAYROLL 

CLEARING 

CLEARING 

PERM SCH 

TRUST 

JUV PROB 

JV SUP/RST 

JUV STATE 

JUV STATE 

JUV STATE 

CHECKING 
AMOUNT 

9,337.10 

4,672.18 

125,956.90-

331,.028.00 

27,806.50 

3,408.60 

B2,71'l.01 

14, U.4 .36 

90,914.61 

39,696.72 

85l.. 79-

10, 355.02-

1.78. 281. 90 

912. 86 

365,079.40 

10,916.69 

42,316. 03 

7 ,670. 93 

145,055.32 

2,175,505.43 

TDOA 
ACCOUNT 

TDOA 
AfilOONT 

FOND 
TOTAL 

9,337.10 

4,672.18 

:l.25,956.90

331, 028.00 

27, 806.50 

3,408.60 

B2, 73.4. 01 

14' 114 .36 

90' 9l.4. 61. 

39,696. 72 

851. 79-

10, 355.()2

178,281.. 90 

972. 86 

365,079.40 

10,916.69 

42,3:L6.03 

7,670.93 

145, 055.32 

2, 175, 505 .43 

GEJ:.102 PAGE 
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DATE 12/11/2015 TIME 14,0S 

CHECK ACCOUNT 

ACCOUNT BALANCE - CLEARING 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - ADULT PRO 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JURY 

ACCOUNT BALANCE - l'MLR 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - I & S 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PAYROLL 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PERM SCH 
ACCOUNT BAL!<NCE - TRUST 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - J1N PROB 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JV SUP /RST 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - J1N STATE 

TOTAL 

TOA ACCOUNT 

TOTAL 

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR DECEMBER 

CHECK 

927,495.08 
1.60,757.60 

9,477.79 
205,011.10 

82,714.01 
39,696.72 

178,281.90 
972 .86 

365,079.40 
10,916.69 

195,042.28 

2,175,,.505.43 

TDOA 

GEL102 PAGE 3 
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12/11/15 14' 07 
RECEIPT IlATKS FROK 11/23/2015 TO 12/20/2015 

RECEIPT REGISTER 
RECEIPT Nl FROK 00000 TO 99999 

AL RBCBIPTS REQUlS'l'ED 

RCTlOO PAGE 
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

1 

VENDOR 
NAME 

FOBP 

COUNTY CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

JP PCT#1 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REJISON 

2016 02 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS 11/13/15 

2016 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINES/FEES 11/9-13/15 

2016 02 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINES/FEE S 11/9-13/15 

2016 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINE/FEES 11/16-20/15 

2016 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES/FEES 11/23/15 

20TH S2ND JUDICIAL DIST 2016 02 010-340-341 ADULT/JUVENILE FE 010-103-101 A/P AUDITOR 11/30/15 

GENERAL FD 2016 02 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

911 ADDRESSING 2016 02 OBS-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 2016 02 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 2016 02 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 2016 02 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

ADULT PROB FD 2016 02 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

CCPil1 2016 02 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2016 02 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

085-103-101 SALARIES 11/30/15 

085-103-101 SALARIES 11/30/15 

085-103-101 SALARIES 11/30/15 

085-103-101 SALARI ES 11/30/15 

OBS-103-101 OAG-VCLG FUND SALARIES 11/3 

085-103-101 SALARIES 11/30/15 

085-103-101 SALARIES 11/30/15 

085-103-101 SALARIES 11/30/15 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

20.00 11/23/15 PST 
------------

20.00 36792 

5,131.00 11 /23/15 PST 
------------

5,131.00 36793 

6,253 .36 11/23/15 PST 
------------

6,253.36 36794 

4,778.00 11/24/15 PST 
------------

4,778.00 36795 

795.00 11/24/15 PST 
------------

795.00 36796 

400.00 11/24/15 PST 
------------

400.00 36797 

61,982.02 11/24/15 PST 
------------

61,982.02 36798 

541.81 11/24/15 PST 
----------- -

541.81 36799 

21,590.69 11/24/15 PST 
------------

21,590.89 36800 

850.74 11/24/15 PST 
------------

850.74 36801 

1,110.67 11/24/15 PST 

1,110.87 36802 

l.3, 71.8. 44 11/24/15 PST 
------------

13,, 718-44 36803 

1,489.42 11/24/15 PST 
------------

1,,489-42 36804 

1.6,176.07 ll./24/15 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 2 12/11/15 14,07 
RBCKIPr DATES FROM 11/23/2015 TO 12 /20/2015 RBCE:IPT � FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTiliG PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

INFINITY NETWORKS,INC. 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD llER 

AL RECEIPTS Rl 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2016 02 010-360-700 MISCELLl\NEOUS REVE 010-103-101 AUGUST COMM. 11/25/15 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC AC 2016 02 087-333-310 STATE COMPTROLLER- 087-103-101 ACH/Fl\LS CO.VIC'I'.SER 

JP PCT!l4 

JP PCT!ll 

JP PCT#1 

JP PCT#2 

JP PCT#4 

COUNTY CL.ERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COl CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

JP PCT#l 

JP PCTJl1 

COUNTY CLERK 

CITY OF ROSEBUD 
CITY OF ROSEBUD 
CITY OF ROSEBUD 

2016 02 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 03 031-340-406 FiliE - FEES 

2016 03 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 03 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 03 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 
2016 
2016 
20Hi 

03 024-340-404 
03 024-340-404 
03 024-340-404 
03 024-340-404 

FINES & 
FINES & 
FINES & 
FiliES & 

FEES 
FEES 
FEES -
FEES 

- co. 
co. 
co. 
co. 

2016 03 031-340-406 FINE - PEES 

2016 03 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

034-103-101 FINES/MO 11/20/15 

031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/17/15 

031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/25/15 

032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/13;11/19 

034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/13;11/19 

024-103-101 
024-103-101 
024-103-101 
024-103-101 

CR.CARD PAY 
CR.CARD PAY 
CR.CARD PAY 
CR.CARD PAY 

11/13/15 
l.1/18; 11/20 
J.l./23 
Ll./24 

031-103-101 FINES/M0/11/25/15 

031-103-101 FINES{MO & CKS/11(30/15 

2016 03 .024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FEES-11/23/15;11/30/15 

2016 03 018-370-100 VOTING EQUIPMENT R 018-103-101 VOTING MACHINE r.EASE 
2016 03 018-340-900 ELECTION SUPERVISI 018-103-101 GENERAL SUPBRVISION 
2016 03 018-360-700 MISCELLANBOUS REVE 018-103-101 ELECTION WORKERS 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

------------
16,176.07 36805 

1,555.74 11/25/15 PST 
------------

1,555.74 36806 

3,360.95 11/30/15 PST 
------------

3,360.95 36807 

275.()0 11/30/15 PST 
------------

275.00 361108 

1,090.50 12/01/15 PST 
------------

1,090.50 36809 

625.50 12/01/15 PST 
------------

625.50 36810 

1,-032.40 12/01/15 PST 
------------

1,032.40 36811 

1,276.50 12/01/15 PST 
------------

1.276.SG 36812 

32.00 12/01/15 PST 
66.00 12/01/15 PST 
15.00 12/01/15 PST 
70.00 12/01/15 PST 

------------
183.00 36813 

J.10.00 12/02(15 PST 
------------

110.00 36814 

1,000.00 12/02/15 PST 
------------

1,000.0(} 36815 

8,332.20 12(02/15 PST 
------------

B,332.20 36816 

450.00 12/02/15 PST 
174.00 12/02/15 PST 
240.00 12/02/15 PST 
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12/11/15 14,07 
RECEIPT DATES FROM 11/23/2015 TO 12/20/2015 

RECEIPT REGISTER 
RECEIPT-NUMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS REQJlSTED 

RCTlOO PAGE 
POSTING PBRIOD/YEAR l'ROl 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

3 

VENDOR 
NAME 

20Tl B2ND JUDICIAL DIST 
20Tl B2ND JUDICIAL DIST 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

2016 04 114-340-415 FALS COUNTY 
2016 04 114-340-415 FALLS COUNTY 

2016 03 020-340-407 BONDS 

2016 03 020-340-406 FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

114-103-101 11/2-6/15 
114-103-101 11/23-25/15 

020-103-101 BB FEES 11/13-30/15 

020-103-101 CIVIL FEES 11/30/15 

DISTRICT CLERK 2016 03 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINB/FElS 11/ 23-30/15 

JP PCTl!3 

JP PCT#l 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

DISTRICT ATrORNEY 
DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

2016 03 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 03 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 03 085-333-305 DIST.ATTORNEY 

2016 03 037-340-460 FEES FOR SERVICE 
2016 03 037-340-460 FEES FOR SERVICE 
2016 03 037-340-460 FEES FOR SERVICE 
2016 03 037-340-460 FEES FOR SERVICE 
2016 03 037-340-460 FEES FOR SERVICE 

JP PCT#2 2016 03 032-340-405 FINE - FEES 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2016 03 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

JP PCT#l 2016 03 031-340-405 FINE - FEES 

BOREN BARBARA 2016 03 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

033-103-101 FINE/FEES 11/ 16-30/15 

031-103-101 FINE/FEES 1 2/02/15 

086-103-101 REIMB. SALJIRIES 11/30/15 

037-103-101 CASE# 38,981 
037-103-101 CASE# 38,965 
037-103-101 CASE# 39,031 
037-103-101 CASE# 39,014 
037-103-101 CASE# 39,130 

032-103-101 FINES/FEES 12/1-3/15 

010-103-101 OCTOBER PHONE SERVICES 

031-103-101 FINES/FEES 12/3/15 

010-103-101 GUARDIA! DENTAL INS !'MT 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

------------

864.00 36817 

60.0() 12/03/15 PST 
25.0G 12/03/15 PST 

---- --------
85.00 368lB 

330.00 12/03/15 PST 
------------

330.DO 36819 

410. DO 12/03/15 PST 
------------

4111.110 36820 

246.00 12/03/15 PST 
------------

246.00 36821 

280 . 00 12/03/15 PST 
------------

280-00 36822 

300.00 1 2/03/15 PST 
-------- ----

300 . 00 361123 

2,610�10 12/03/15 PST 
------------

2,610.10 361124 

240.78 12/04/15 PST 
460.l.9 12/04/15 PST 
22 2 . 86 12/04/15 PST 
358.50 12/04/15 PST 
130.82 12/04/15 PS'r 

------------
1,413.15 36825 

220.00 12/04/15 PST 
---- --------

2 20 . 00 36826 

75.50 12/04/15 PST 
------------

76.50 36827 

160.0(} 12/04/15 PST 
------------

l.60.DO 36828 

43.52 12/04/15 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 4 12/11/15 14:07 
RBClIPT DA.TBS l'ROK 11/23/2015 TO 12/20/2015 RHClIPT NilMBHRS FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTDIG PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS RBtl 

VENDOR 
NAME 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

JP PCT#l 
JP PCT#l. 
JP PCT#l. 
JP PCT#l 
JP PC'l'if-l. 
JP PCT#l 
JP PCT#l. 
JP PCT#l. 
JP PCT#l 
JP PCT#l 
JP PCT#l 
JP PCT#l 
JP PCT#l 
JP PCT#l. 
JP PCT#l. 
JP PCT#l. 
JP PCT#l. 
JP PCT#l. 
JP PCT#l. 
JP PCTil1 
JP PCT#l. 
JP PCT#1 
JP PCT#l. 

JP PCT#2 
JP PCTjf 2 
JP PCTJl2 
JP PCTjf2 
JP PC'l'if-2 
JP PC'I'j2 
JP PCTJl2 
JP PC'l'if-2 
JP PCTj2 
JP PCT12 
JP PC'l'if-2 
JP PCTl!2 
JP PCTl!2 
JP PCTl!2 
JP PCTl!2 
JP PCTll2 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NDMBER 

OFFSEIT 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2016 03 010-202-313 BAIL BOND FEE [BB) 010-103-101 OCTOBER/15 RPT 

2016 03 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 OCl'OBEIR/15 RPT 

2016 03 010-340-415 FEEIS OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT FINE 
2016 03 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT FEES OFFICE 
2016 03 029-340-422 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 OCT/15 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 
2016 03 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT MC-COUNTY 
2016 03 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 
2016 03 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 
2016 03 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 OCT/15 RPT COURTHOUSE SECOR 
2016 03 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECO 013-103-101 OCT/15 RPT CHSJP 
2016 03 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT TFC 
2016 03 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT PC30 
2016 03 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-l.03-101 OCT/15 RPT IND 
2016 03 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT 01-01-04 FORli!ARD 
2016 03 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEEi 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT STF 
2016 03 010-202-315 JUROR RBIMBURSEIMEN 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT JUROR RHIMB!JRBEM 
2016 03 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-l.03-101 OCT/15 RPT ART FEES-STAT 
2016 03 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPRAR 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT FTA 
2016 03 010-202-225 MOTOR CARRIER WEIG 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT MC-STATE 
2016 03 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT TIME PAY-STATE 
2016 03 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT { 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT JS 
2016 03 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE P 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 
2016 03 010-202-204 MOVING VIOI.A.TION F 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 
2016 03 010-202-303 CIVIL-J_P_CRT--EFF 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 
2016 03 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI 

2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 

03 010-340-416 PEES OF OFFICE-JP 
03 010-340-416 PEES OF OFFICE-JP 
03 02�-340-423 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 
03 010-340-416 FEES OP OFFICE-JP 
03 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 
03 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECORIT 
03 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 
03 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 
03 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 
03 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 
03 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 
03 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 
03 010-202-202 ARST FEES - DPS 
03 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 
03 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 
03 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT l 

010-103-101 
010-103-101 
029-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
012-103-101 
Ol.3-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
01-0-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 

OCT/15 
OCT/15 
OCT/15 
OCT/l.5 
OCT/15 
OCT/15 
OCT/15 
OCT/15 
OCT/15 
OCT/15 
OCT/15 
OCT/15 
OCT/15 
OCT/15 
OCT/l.5 
OCT/15 

RPT FINE 
RPT FEES OFFICE 
RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 
RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 
RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 
RPT COURT HOUSE SECO 
RPT CHSJP 
RPT TFC 
RPT PC30 
RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 
RPT STF 
RPT JUROR REIMBURSEIM 
RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 
RPT FTA 
RPT TP-STATE 
RPT JS 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

43_52 361!29 

795-00 12/04/15 PST 

795_00 361130 

4,260.00 12/04/15 PST 

4,260.00 36831 

5,214.40 12/04/15 PST 
1,466.64 12/04/15 PST 

236.63 12/04/15 PST 
29.00 12/04/15 PST 
40.31 12/04/15 PST 
52.30 12/04/15 PST 

177.46 12/04/15 PST 
59.15 12/04/15 PST 

171.96 12/04/15 PST 
1,190.78 12/04/15 PST 

24.00 12/04/15 PST 
2,349.69 12/04/15 PST 
1,556.83 12/04/15 PST 

236.63 12/04/15 PST 
233.48 12/04/15 PST 
270.00 12/04/15 PST 

29.00 12/04/15 PST 
44.32 12/04/15 PST 

354.93 12/04/15 PST 
118-31 12/04/15 PST 

4_73 12/04/15 PST 
40-00 12/04/15 PST 

101.94 12/04/15 PST 

14,002-49 

1, 781-90 
357.66 

87_12 
2_22 
5.00 

65-34 
21.78 
65.34 

208_31 
87L49 
618.20 

87.12 
103.91 

90.00 
2.22 

130.GS 

12/04/15 
12/04/15 
12/04/15 
12/04/15 
12/04/15 
12/04/15 
12/04/l 5 
12/04/15 
12/04/J.5 
12/04/15 
12/04/15 
12/04/15 
12/04/15 
12/04/:l5 
12/04/15 
12/04/15 

36832 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PS T 
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12/11/15 14:07 
RBCBil'T DATES 

VENDOR 
NAME 

J P  PCT#2 
JP PCT#2 
JP PCT#2-

JP PCT#3 
JP PCT#3 
JP PCT#3 
JP PCT#3 
JP PCT#3 
JP PCT#3 
JP PCT#3 
JP PCT#3 
JP PCT#3 
JP PCT#3 
JP PCT#3 
JP PCT#3 
JP PCT#3 
JP PCT#3 
JP PCT#3 
JP PCT#3 
JP PCT#3 

JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP -PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT'#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT'#4 
JP PCT1!4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCTll4 
JP PCT1!4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCTll4 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

FROM 
RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 5 

11/23/2015 TO 12{20/2015 RECEIPT llUMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR PROl<I 00/0000 'I'D 99/9999 
AL RKCBIPTS RBQ1JES' 

POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RllCEIPT 

2016 0 3  010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 43-56 12/04/15 PST 
2016 03 OlQ-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 2.08 12/04/15 PST 
2016 03 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI 41.57 12/H/15 PST 

------------

4.585-50 36833 

2016 03 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT FINE 195.80 lZ/04/15 PST 
2016 03 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT FEES OFFICE 342.BB 12/04/15 PST 
2016 03 029-340-424 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 OCT/15 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 23.76 12/04/15 PST 
2016 03 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 5.00 12/04/15 PST 
2016 03 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECORIT 012-103-101 OCT/15 RPT COURT HOUSE SECI 17.82 12/04/15 PST 
2016 03 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 OCT/15 RPT CHSJP 5.94 12/04/15 PST 
2016 03 Ul0-340-41-7 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 01-0-103-101 OCT/15 RPT TFC 14.82 12/04/15 PST 
2016 03 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SllRVIC 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT IND 6.00 12/04/15 PST 
201-6 03 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 237.48 12/04/1-5 PST 
2016 03 ()10-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT STF 148.14 12/04/1-5 PST 
2016 03 010-202-3 l.5 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT JURY REIMBURSEME 23.76 12/04/15 PST 
2016 03 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT ARST FEES-STAT 24.70 12/04/15 PST 
2016 03 010-202-316 JUDICIAl SUPPORT { 010-103-101- OCT/1-5 RPT JS 35.64 12/04/15 PST 
2016 03 01()-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 11.08 12/04/15 PST 
2016 03 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101- OCT/15 RPT MOVING VIOLATION .50 12/M/15 PST 
2016 03 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-l.Ol OCT/15 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 10.00 12N4/1s PST 
2016 03 01()-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-1-03-101 OCT/l.5 RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI 11-88 nN4/15 PST 

------------

1,116.DO 36834 

2016 03 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT FINE 704.60 12/{•4/15 !'ST 
2016 03 010-340-410 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT FEBS OFFICE 28.55 12/{•4/15 PST 
2016 03 02.,-340-425 TECHNOWGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 OCT/15 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 41.31 12/C·4f15 PST 
2016 03 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 49_79 12/{·4/15 PST 
2016 03 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN .75 12/C-4/15 PST 
2016 03 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT CS 5.46 12/(4/15 PST 
2016 03 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECORIT 012-103-101 OCT/15 RPT COORT HOUSE SECO 30.99 12/(4/15 PST 
2016 03 013-340-421- JUSTICE COURT SECT! 013-103-101 OCT/15 RPT CHSJP 9.91 12/(4/15 PST 
2016 03 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT TFC 29_72 12/(4/15 PST 
2016 03 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT PC30 279.41 12/C4/15 PST 
2016 03 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 396.13 12/(4/15 PST 
2016 03 010-202-217 CCC-9/01-12/03 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT 09-01-01---12-31 16.83 12/(4/15 PST 
2016 03 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 01-0-103-101 OCT/15 RPT STF l.99.39 12/C4/15 PST 
2016 03 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT JUROR REIMBURSEM 39.62 12/C4/15 PST 
2016 03 010-202-202 ARST FEES - DPS 01-0-103-101 OCT/15 RPT ARREST FEE-STATE 57.06 12/C4/15 PST 
2016 03 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT PTA 90.00 12/C4/15 PST 
2016 03 010-202-30B TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT TIME PAY-STATE 48.BO 12/C4/l.5 PST 
2016 03 010-202-316 JODICIAL SUPPORT { 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT JS 59.42 12/C4/15 PST 
2016 03 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 OCT/1-5 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 19.BO 12/C4/l.5 PST 
2016 03 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT MOVING VIOLATION .66 12/C4/15 PST 
2016 03 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT TRUANCY PREVllNTI 13.BO 12/C4/15 PST 

------------

2, 121 . 00 36835 

2016 03 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-1-03-101- OCT/15 RPT COUNTY FINE 2,674.26 12/(4/15 PST 
2016 03 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT FEBS OFFICE COUN 7,!139.56 12/C4/15 PST 
2016 03 010-340-401 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT FEBS OFFICE COUN 52.00 12/(4/15 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 6 12/11/15 14,07 
RBCBIPT DATBS PROM 11/23/2015 TO 12/20/2015 l!RCl llIJMB FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTilfG PERIOD/TI!AR. PROl'l 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

ALI. RECEIPTS Rl 

VENDOR 
NAME 

COUNT'£ CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUN"rY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NOMllER FOND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO 

2016 03 030-340-409 FEES OF OFFICE - C 030-103-101 
2016 03 010-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 
2016 03 011-340-419 CO Cr.ERK-REC MGMT 011-103-101 
2016 03 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT 011-103-101 
2016 03 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 
2016 03 027-340-480 JURY FEES 027-103-101 
2016 03 041-340-407 FEES FROM CIVIL CA 041-103-101 
2016 03 039-321-900 SEPTIC TANK INSPEC 039-103-101 
2016 03 010-202-325 BIRTH CERTIFICATE 010-103-101 
2016 03 010-202-326 MARRIAGE LICENSE F 010-103-101 
2016 03 010-202-231 FILING FEE/INDIGEN 010-103-101 
2016 03 010-202-232 JUDICIAL/CIVIL FIL 010-103-101 
2016 03 010-202-317 JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 010-103-101 
2016 03 010-202-215 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 
2016 03 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMA FUND(EM 010-103-101 
2016 03 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 
2015 03 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 
2016 03 010-202-224 JUDICIAL/CRIMINAL 010-103-101 
2016 03 010-202-308 TIMll PAYl<lENT PLAN 010-103-101 
2015 03 010-202-315 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 
2016 03 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 
2015 03 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 
2D16 03 010-4D9-400 LEGAL AID 010-103-101 
2D16 03 042-340-420 TECHNOLOGY FEE CO. 042-103-101 
2016 03 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-lDl 
2016 03 010-202-329 SEPTIC STATE FEE 010-103-101 
2016 03 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 
2016 03 010-202-237 JUROR DONATIONS FO 010-103-101 
2015 03 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 
2016 03 010-202-312 STATE TRAFIC PEE 010-103-101 
2016 03 01D-202-215 DRUG COURT COST {D 010-103-101 
2016 03 01D-202-302 CIVIL-CO.CRT.-EFF( 010-103-101 

ITEM/REASON 

OCT/15 RPT LAW LIBRARY 
OCT/15 RPT CA 
OCT/15 RPT REC MGMT & PRES 
OCT/15 RPT RM 
OCT/15 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 
OCT/15 RPT JURY 
OCT/15 RPT CVRPT 
OCT/15 RPT ISTCO 
OCT/15 RPT BCS 
OCT/15 RPT MLS 
OCT/15 RPT FILING FEES INDI 
OCT/l.5 RPT CVJF 
OCT/15 RPT CVJSF 
OCT/15 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 
OCT,ll.5 RPT EMS 
OCT/l.5 RPT JRF 
OCT/15 RPT ARST 
OCT/15 RPT CR.JF 
OCT/15 RPT TP-STATE 
OCT/15 RPT JS 
OCT/15 RPT INDIGENT CRIM/AT 
OCT/15 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 
OCT/15 RPT LA/CT.GUARD.FUND 
OCT/15 RPT TFCC 
OCT/15 RPT SHERRIFF'S FEES 
OCT/l.5 RPT SEPTIC TANK STAT 
OCT/15 RPT CITY ARREST FEES 
OCT/15 RPT JUROR DONATIONS 
OCT/15 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 
OCT/15 RPT STATE TRAFFIC FI 
OCT/15 RPT DRUG COURT COST 
OCT/15 RPT CIVIL COUNTY COU 

STATE COMPT OF POBLIC ACC 2016 03 010-330-340 STATE REVENUES 010-103-101 l.ST QTR FY16/CONST.J1JDGE 

JP PCT#4 

JP PCT#1 
JP PCT#1 
JP PCT#1 

JP PCT#2 

2016 03 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 03 031-340-405 FINE - FEES 
20l.6 03 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 
2016 03 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 03 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

034-103-101 FINES/M0.11/23/15 

03lcl03-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/lB-19 
031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY ll/23 
031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/30/15 

032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 12/3/15 

AMOUNT 

210.00 
659.11 
320.00 

2,600.11 
99.79 

117 .16 
50.00 

975.00 
18.00 

180.00 
40.00 

252.00 
200.00 

2,163.66 
1SB .41 
1l.6 .41-
130. 35 
395.46 

77.08 
143.20 
4?5.00 

55.36 
?0.00 

105.05 
11. 35 
20.00 

1,755.80 
58.00 

2. l.3 
27.46 

384.15 
140.00 

DATE RECEIPT 

12/04/15 PST 
12/04/15 PST 
12/04/15 PST 
12/04/15 PST 
12/04/15 PST 
12/04/15 PST 
12/04/1-5 PST 
12/04/15 PST 
12/04115 PST 
1.2/04/15 PST 
I.2/04/15 PST 
I.2/04/15 PST 
12/04/15 PST 
l.2/04/15 PST 
1-2/04/15 PST 
l.2/04/15 PST 
12/04/15 PST 
12/04/15 l'ST 
12/04/15 PST 
12/D4/15 PST 
12/G4/15 PST 
12/04/15 PST 
12/04/15 PST 
12/04/15 PST 
12/04/15 PST 
12/04/15 PST 
12/04/15 PST 
12/04/15 PST 
12/04/15 PST 
12/04/15 PST 
12/04/l.5 PST 
12/04/l.5 PST 

31i836 

5,050.00 12/04/15 PST 

5,050.00 36837 

220.00 12/04/lS l'ST 

220_00 36838 

110.00 12/04/15 PST 
200.00 12/04/15 PST 
371.50 12/04/15 PST 

681.Sll 36B39 

l,092.S7 12/04/15 PST 

1,092.87 36840 
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12/11/15 14:07 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 7 
RECEIPT � FROM 11/23/2015 TO 12/20/2015 RECEIPT llIDfBER FROM 00000 'TO 9 99 99 

Ar.I. RECBIPTS REQUESmD 
POSTING PBRIOD/nmR l13lOM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
Nl\ME 

JP PCTll4 

KDR INVESTMENTS I.LC 

HODGES MARK 

MILAM COUNTY 
MILAM COUNTY 
MILAM COUNTY 

DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD !IUMBER FUND NAME 

2016 03 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 03 045-620-393 CULVERTS 

2016 03 045-620-393 CULVERTS 

2016 04 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 
2016 04 114-340-416 MILl\M COUNTY 
2016 04 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/30/15 

045-103-101 18X30 CULVERT 

045-103-101 24X20 CULVERT 

114-103-101 ROCKDALE 11/2-6/15 
114-103-101 ROCKDALE 11/16-20/15 
114-103-101 ROCKDALE 11/23-27/15 

2016 03 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT CRIMINAL FINE 
2016 03 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT FEES OF OFFICE D 
2016 03 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT TP-COUNTY 
2016 03 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 OCT/15 -RPT ARRES 
2016 03 010-340-406 FEES O F  OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT FEES OFFICE DIST 
2016 03 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT FEES OFFICE SHER 
2016 03 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT AT'l'NY 
2016 03 011-340-419 CO CLERK-REC MGMT 011-103-101 OCT/15 RPT CCRM 
2016 03.011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT 011-103-101 OCT/15 RPT REC MGMT & PRES 
2016 03 011-340-421 DIST CLERK-REC MGM 011-103-101 OCT/15 RPT CVDRI! 
2016 03 012-340-421 CO!JRTHODSE SECURIT 012-103-101 OCT/15 RPT SECOR 
2016 03 027-340-480 JURY FEES 027-103-101 OCT/15 RPT JURY FEES 
2016 03 030-340-410 FEES OF OFFICE - D 030-103-101 OCT/15 RPT CVLIB 
2016 03 041-340-407 FEES FROM CIVIL CA 041-103-101 OCT/15 RPT CVSTN 
2016 03 010-202-340 CO.CHILD ABUSE PRE 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT $100 FEE 
2016 03 010-202-317 JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT CVJSF 
2016 03 010-202-233 DIVORCE & FAMILY L 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT CVJUF 
2016 03 010-202-234 OTHER Tl DIVORCE 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT CVJUC 
2016 03 010-202-235 INDIGENTS LEGAL SE 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT CVIND 
2016 03 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 
2016 03 010-202-217 CCC-9/01-12/03 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT 09-01-01---12-31 
2016 03 010-202-226 DNA TESTING FEE 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT DNA 
2016 03 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMA FUND(EM 010-103-101 OCTZ15 RPT EMS 
2016 03 010-202-202 AREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 
2016 03 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLllN 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT TP-STATE 
2016 03 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT JS (JSF JUDICIAL 
2016 03 014-340-700 DIST.CLERK CVFPF 014-103-101 OCT/15 RPT DISTRICT CLEARK 
2016 03 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 
2016 03 042-340-421 TECHNOLOGY FEE DIS 042-103-101 OCT/15 RPT DISTRICT COURT T 
2016 03 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST (D 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT DRUG COURT COST/ 
2016 03 010-202-565 PROBATION - MTR 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT PROBATION 
2016 03 010-202-301 CIVIL-DIST.CRT.-EF 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT CIVIL/DIST.CT.EL 
2016 03 010-202-304 CRIM.-DIST.CRT.-EF 010-103-101 OCT/15 RPT CRIMINAL ELECRON 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

728.00 12/04/15 PST 

728.00 36841 

781.32 12/07/15 PST 

781.32 36842 

643.16 12/07/15 PST 

643.16 36843 

100.00 12/07/15 PST 
245.00 12/07/15 PST 

73.25 12/07/15 PST 

411-25 

4,993.88 
2,429.72 

63 .96 
10.33 

1. 71 
31.41 

951. 24 
70.00 

283.97 
85.00 

114.22 
73.23 

350.00 
150.00 

16.32 
657.00 
270.00 
525.00 
105.00 

1,169.52 
3.50 

129.56 
35.95 

460.62 
63.96 
53.B9 
90.00 
17.94 
97.59 

118.67 
43.04 

270.00 
22.03 

13,758.27 

12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/l.5 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
l.2/07/15 
12/07/15 
l.2/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 
12/07/15 

36844 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

36845 
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12/11/15 14,07 
RECEIPT DATES FR.Oi 11/23/2015 TO 1 2/20/2015 

RECEIPT REGISTER 
RECEIPT BOMBERS FRflM DODOO TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS REQUES'.l'I 

RCT100 PAGE 
POSTI PER.IOD/'lEl FROM OD/DODO TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

COUNTY Cr.ERK 

BANNER OIL 0. GAS LLC 

DISTRICT CE.ERK 

JP PCT!ll 

COUNTY CE.ERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCO!JNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2016 03 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINES/FEES 12/1-4/15 

2016 03 088-360-723 ROYALTIES - BAN 088-103-101 ROYALTIES CK#011482 

2016 03 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 CR.CARD/EFILE 11/13-24 

2016 03 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 12/3/15 

2016 03 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 12/2/15 

2016 03 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILH 12/2/15 

FALLS COMM HOSP & CLINIC 2016 03 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 010-103-101 REIMB/l'il!ITl!lEY GLOVER 

LEXISNEXIS 2016 03 010-400-301 SUPPLIES 010-103-101 REFUND PMT FOR CK#91319 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 04 015-330-335 REVENUE FROM STATE 015-103-101 ACH/12/4/15 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 04 016-330-336 ST.AID C.C.FlJNDING 016-103-101 ACH/12/4/15 

DISTRICT CLERE 2016 03 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINES/FEES 11/16-20/15 

DISTRICT CLERK 2016 03 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINES/FEES 12/1-4/15 

STEM ROBERT 2016 03 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 010-103-101 LONG DISTANCE 

JP PCT!l4 2016 03 034-340-405 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 FINES/CKS & M0/12-4 

Al>'IO!JNT DATE RECEIPT 

1,503.20 12/07/15 PST 
------- -----

1,503.20 36846 

2,506.25 12/07/15 PST 
------------

2,506.25 36847 

59.00 12/08/15 PST 
------------

5.9.00 36848 

470.00 12/0B/15 PST 
------------

470.00 36849 

32.00 12/08/15 PST 
------------

32.0D 36850 

272.00 12/08/15 PST 
------------

272.00 361151 

558.94 l.2/08/15 PST 
------------

558.94 36852 

68.0S 12/08/15 PST 
------------

68.08 36853 

40,693.00 12/09/l.5 PST 
17,852.00 12/09/15 PST 

------------
58,545.00 36854 

1,327.50 12/Q9/15 PST 
------------

1,327.60 36855 

550.00 12/09/15 PST 
------------

550.00 36856 

.06 12/09/15 PST 
------------

.116 36857 

1,,137.00 12/09/15 PST 
------------

1,137.l O 36858 
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12/11/15 14,07 RlCE IPT REGISTER RCTl.O 0 PAGE 9 
RBCHIPT DATES FROM 11/23/2015 TO 12/20/2015 RBCHIPT Nl FRl 00000 TO 99999 POS'ril PERIOD/YEAR FROM ll0/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS REQlJBSTI 

VENDOR 
NAME 

JP PCT#3 

JP PCT#4 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

2016 03 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 03 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 12/1;12/8 

034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 12/2/15 

COUNTY CLERK 2016 03 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 12/3;12/4 

HODGES Ml\RK 2016 03 045-625-392 GRAVEL 045-103-101 LOAD OF GRAVEL PCT�3 

JP PCT#l 2016 03 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES/FEES 12/7-9/15 

MIL!IM COUNTY 2016 04 114-340-416 MILl\M COUNTY 114-103-101 CAMERON 11/2-6/15 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 04 115-330-440 REVllNllE FROM PAROL 116-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 12/7/15 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 03 015-360-501 INTEREST EARNINGS 015-103-101 11/15 INT ADULT PRO INTERE 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 02 027-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 027-103-101 11/15 INT JURY INTEREST 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 02 045-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 045-103-101 11/15 INT FMLR INTEREST 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 02 062-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 062-103-101 11/15 INT I & S 1998 INTER 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 02 OS0-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS DS0-103-101 11/15 INT CLEARING INTERES 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 02 085-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 085-103-101 11/15 INT PAYROr.L CL INTER 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 02 OSB-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 088-103-101 11/15 INT PBRM SCH INTERlS 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 03 lJ.0-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 110-103-101 11/15 INT JUV PROB INTERlS 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 ()3 11.4-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 114-103-101 11/15 INT JV SUP/RST INTER 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 ()3 115-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 115-103-:lOl 1.1/15 INT JUV STATE TJPC A 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 ()3 116-360-601 INTEREST 116-103-101 l.1/15 INT JUV STATE TITLE 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 03 118-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 118-103-101 11/15 INT JOV STATE PLACEM 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2016 04 015-360-700 OTHER REVENUE 015-103-101 PROB-MTR 10/15 

QUILL CORPORATION 2016 03 036-475-301 SUPPLIES 036-103-101 REFUND/DUPLICATE PMT 

CONSTABLE PCT#3 2016 03 010-350-505 FINES & FORFEITURE 010-103-101 PAPBRS SERVED CNO#B36262-07 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

860.50 
---- ----- ---

860-50 

300.00 
------------

300_00 

53.00 
--- ---------

53_00 

119 .08 
- -- -- -------

119-08 

1,045.00 
--- ---------

1,045_00 

100.00 
---------- --

100_00 

3,187.50 
------------

3,.187.50 

29.69 
2.04 

5L9B 
13.63 

229.32 
16.54 
35.33 
80.77 

2.17 
18.52 
18.52 
18.51 

- -- ---------

517-02 

43.04 
------------

43_04 

109.99 
----- -------

109.99 

100.00 
- -----------

100_00 

12/10/15 

12/10/15 

12/10/15 

12/10/15 

12/10/15 

12/10/15 

12/10/15 

12/10/15 
12/10/15 
12/Hl/15 
12/J.0/15 
12/l.0/15 
12/I.0/15 
12/10/15 
12/10/15 
12/10/15 
12/10/15 
12/10/15 
12/10/15 

12/11/15 

l.2/J.1/15 

12/11/15 

PST 

36859 

PST 

36860 

PST 

36861 

PST 

36802 

PST 

36863 

PST 

36864 

!?ST 

36865 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

36866 

PST 

36867 

PST 

36868 

PST 

368G9 
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12/11/15 14: 07 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTJ.00 PAGE 10 
RECEIPT DATES FROM 11 /23/2015 TO 12/20/2015 RECEIPT HtDIBERS PROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

Ahl. RECEIPTS REQOBSTED 

VENDOR 
NAME 

JP PCT!l2 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COI.LECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COI.LECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COI.LECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COI.LECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

201.6 03 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-1 03-1 01 FINES/FEES 12/4-10/15 

201.6 03 039-320-222 $10. 00 LICENSE FEB 039-103-l.Ol. MON REG. R&B 11/J.7/J.5 
201.6 03 010-3 40- 405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX Ol.O-l.03-l.Ol. MON REG. FEE ll./J.7/15 

201.6 03 039-320-222 $10. 00 LICENSE !'EE 039-103-l.01 IRP RPT R&B 11/17/15 
2016 03 OlC-340-4()5 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 01.0-103-l.01 IRP RPT FEE 11/J.7/l.5 

2016 03 ()39-320-222 .$10. 00 LICENSE !'EE 039-103-101 MON REG. R&B ll./24/15 
2016 03 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX Ol.0-103-101 MON REG. FEE ll./24/15 

2016 03 039-320-222 $10. 00 LICENSE !'EE 039-103-101 MON REG. R&B 12/2/15 
2016 03 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX O:L0-103-J.01 MON REG. FEE 12/2/15 

2016 03 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE !'EE 039-103-101 IRP RPT R&B 12/2/15 
2016 03 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX O:L0-103-101 IRP RPT !'EE 12/2/15 

2016 03 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG. R&B 12/8/15 
2016 03 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX O:L0-103-101 MON REG. FEE 12/8/15 

2016 03 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 NOV. MONTHLY TITLE FEES 

2016 03 010-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM O:L0-103-101 11/7-14/15 AD VAL TAXES GEN 
2016 03 039-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 11/7-14/15 AD VAL TAXES ROA 
2016 03 070-310-l.Ol. CUR AD VALOREM 070-103-101 11./7-14/15 AD VAL TAXES PER 
2016 03 062-310-l.Ol. CUR AD VALOREM 062-103-101 11/7-14/l.5 AD VAL TAXES I & 

2016 03 010-310-1.01 CUR AD VALOREM O:L0-103-101 11 /15 -30/1 AD VAL TAXES GEN 
2016 03 039-310-1.01 CUR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 11/15-30/1 AD VAL TAXES ROA 
2016 03 070-310-l.Ol. CUR AD VALOREM 070-103-101 11/15-30/l. AD VAL TAXES PER 
2016 03 062-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 062-103-101 11/15-30Zl AD VAL TAXES I & 
2016 03 010-310-l.Ol CUR AD VALOREM O: 0-103-J.01 11/15-30/l COUN REND PEN 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

410.00 12/l.l./l.5 PST 

410.00 36870 

1,930.00 J.2/11/l.5 PST 
532.50 J.2/l.1/15 PST 

2,462.50 36871 

10.00 12/11/15 PST 
1-90 12/11/15 PST 

11.90 36872 

2,010.00 12/l.1/l.5 PST 
549.85 12/l.l./15 PST 

2,559.85 36873 

1,180.00 12/11/15 PST 
401.40 12/11/15 PST 

1,581.40 36874 

40.00 12/11/15 PST 
7.60 12/1.1/15 PST 

47.60 36875 

3,410.00 12/11/15 PST 
8B9.75 12/11/15 PST 

4.,299-75 36876 

l.,848.00 12/11/15 PST 

1,848.00 36877 

54,7 08.04 12/11/15 PST 
10,264.86 12z11/15 PST 

808.49 12/11/15 PST 
3,556.87 12/11/15 PST 

------------
69,418.26 36878 

116,950.26 12/11/15 PST 
21,91L33 12z11/15 PST 

1, 725.80 12/11/15 PST 
7,655.35 12/11/15 PST 

23-96 12/11/15 PST 
------------

148 , 266.70 36879 
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12/11/15 14,07 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 11 
RECKLPr DATES PROM 11/23/2015 'l'O 12/20/2015 RBClIPl' Nl FROM 00000 'l'O 99999 POSTilil PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 'l'O 99/9999 

ALI. RECEIPTS RBQUESTB 

VENDOR 
NAME 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

ADOLT PROB FD 

CCP#1 

GENERAL FD 

911 ADDRESSING 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 

POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REl\SON 

2016 03 045-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 11/7-14/15 AD VAL TAXES FML 

2016 03 045-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 11/15-30/1 AD VAL TAXES FML 

2016 03 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 12/15/15 

2016 03 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 12/15/15 

2016 03 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 12/15/15 

2016 03 ·os5-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 12/15/15 

2016 03 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 12/15/15 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

11,955.76 12/11/15 PST 

11,955-76 36880 

25,404.22 12/11/15 PST 

25.404-22 36881 

13,717.06 12/11/15 PST 

13, 717-06 36882 

1,489.42 12/11/15 PST 

1,489-42 36883 

63,432.51 12/11/15 PST 

36884 

543.05 12/11/15 PST 

543-DS 36885 

18,769.42 12/11/15 PST 

18. 769-42 36886 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2016 03 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 12/15/15 19,474-37 12/11 /15 PST 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 2016 03 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 2016 03 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

19.474_37 36887 

085-103-101 SALARIES 12/15/15 851.79 12/11/15 PST 

851-79 36888 

085-103-101 SALl\RIES 12/15/15 1,075 . 16 12/11/15 PST 

TOTAL AMOUNT ACTUAL RECEIPT 694,659-88 
TOTAL AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIPT 

36889 
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CHECK REGISTER 
AL   

PROM, 11/23/2015 TO' 12/20/2015 
BARI  AL 

2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL  PAYROL FU 2016 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

PALI.s  PAmOL l'U 2016 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

A TO Z TIRE 02 2016 039-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 

ITHM/lmASOl 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

4-GRADER TIRES 

02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L MOD HRNG ( 11 /10/15) 
02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L JEREMY LEE BARTH 

Al SPBCIALTIES,Il'lC- 02 2016 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 

1!RHCBFH EQlJil'Ml!,IlilC 02 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
02 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

RETIREMENT PLAQUE-TRICE 

CHAIN SAll,FOEL MIX,BAR 
CHAIN SAll,ClINS 

02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L ADJ HRNG {11/10/15) 
02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L ROS!!UNDRIA MAYES 

CHA  02 2016 010-409-430 COUNTY l\SSOCIATION DUES 

02 2016 
02 2016 
02 2016 
02 2016 

010-409-400 
010-409-400 
010-409-402 
010-409-402 

LEGAL AID 
LEGAL AID , 
Il!IDIGEINT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
INDIGEINT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 

COMPLil COHSORTil C 02 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
02 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

BOND-B. !IHITAKER 

ITIO-CPS 
ITIO-CPS 

L CHRISTOPHER MAGERS 
L CARLIE CHANE 

3-DRUG/ALCOHOL SCRBENIN 
5-DRUG/ALCOHOL SCRBENIN 

PO NO 

11/24/2015 .lT 

11/24/2015 CCPJl1 

12/11/2015 ADULT 

12/11/2G15 CCPill 

U/23/2015 R & B 

11/23/2015 B2ND 
11/23/2015 CTYCT 

l.1/23/2015 R & B 

11/23/2015 R &B 
11/23/20:1.5 R &B 

11/23/2015 B2ND 
11/23/201.5 CTYCT 

11/23/2015 S/O 

U/23/2015 82ND 
11/23/2015 B2ND 
11/23/2015 CTYCT 
11/23/2015 B2ND 

11/23/2015 R & B 
11/23/2015 R & B 

CBKl.00 P1IGH 1 

BATal 
AMOl CODE 

13, 71S. 44 
-- ----- ----- CHKI 

13_.718.44 5764 

1,489.42 
--- --------- CHKi'I 

1,489-42 5765 

13, ?17. 06 
------------ CHKJI 

1.3,.717.06 5768 

1,4S9.42 
------ ---- -- C!IK# 

1,-48 9.42 5769 

1, 725_84 
------ -- ---- Cl# 

1,725-84 91484 

350.GO 
225.GD 

------------ ClI 
575.00 91485 

33.00 
--- --------- CIWt 

33_00 91486 

205.87 
62.98 

------------ CBQ 
268_85 91487 

350. 00 
600. DO 

------- --- -- C!IK# 
950. DO 91488 

50.00 
---- -------- Cl# 

SD.OD 9148!1 

500.00 
600.00 

2,.500.00 
800.GO 

-- ---- ------ ClI 
4,400_00 91490 

150.00 
1.44.00 

------------ ClI 
294_00 91491 
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DATB 12/11/2015 TIMI! 14:09 CHECK RRGISTHR 
AL  

pp AC JiRJMBER 

02 2016 010- 475-462 EQUIP.LEASE (COPIER) 

 IIRM!l.TION RE80 02 2016 010-409-462 COMP(JTOR 

02 2016 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
02 2016 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

DlESEL POKER SDPPI.Y CO_ 02 2016 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

PROM, 11/23/2015 TO: 12/20/2015 
llAl!IK llC: AL 

rn!M/RHASON 

PRINTER REPAIR & CLEAN 

28 EMAILS 10/2015 

TRNG-HOTEL REIMB 
TRNG-MllALS REIMB 

GENERATOR-LBR,PRTS 

PO 1IO 

l.1/23/2015 DA 

11/23/2015 CTY 

11/23/2015 TAX 
11/23/2015 TAX 

11/23/2015 JAIL 

DLW LAW, PI.LC 02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L JEREMY MEEKS 11/23/2015 82ND 

KV1INS OIL COl'lAl, IlC 02 2016 039-620-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
02 2016 039-620-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
02 2016 010-475-330 FUEL/VEHICLE M/A 
02 2016 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2016 010-560-330 FUEl & OIL EXPENSE 
02 2016 010-561-330 FUEl & OIL EXPENSE 

FAhLS FARM & Al SOP 02 2016 03 9-620-351 PARTS & R EPAIRS 
02 2()16 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

FLOliKR. BAKDIG CO. OF T 02 2016 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2016 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

02 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 2016 01()-409- 402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JUVENII.E 
02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JlNENII.E 
02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 

L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 

FUEL-OCTOBER 2015 
FUEL-OCTOBER 2015 
FUEL-OCT 2015 
FUEL-OCT 2015 
FUEL-OCT 2015 
FUEL-OCT 2015 

PARTS 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 

BREAD 111/6/15) 
BREAD 111/13/15) 

PU#19-NAME PLATES 

BRIAN KIETH BLAGG 
JERID!Y ROMAN SANDERS 
JORDIN KIAR RODRIGUEZ 
JARETT HAWKINS JR. 
OLIVIA SAUCEDO 
JEREMY SJ>.NDERS 
FREEMAN JONES 

11/23/2015 R & B 
11/23/2015 R & B 
uz23/2015 DA 
11/23/2015 MA INT 
l.1/23/2015 S/O 
11/23/2015 JAIL 

11/23/2015 R & B 
11/23/2015 R & B 

11/23/2015 JAIL 
:n/23/2015 JAIL 

11/23/2015 R &B 

11/23 /2015 CTYCT 
11/23/2015 CTYCT 
11/23/2015 CTYCT 
11/23/2G15 CTYCT 
11/23/2G15 82ND 
11/23/2'115 82ND 
U/23/2015 CTYCT 

cma.oo PAGE 2 

BATCH 
NIOUHT CODE 

105. 00 
------------ CHK4 

185.0D 914$! 

56.00 
------------ CHKI 

56-00 91493 

390.22 
26.01 

------------ CHKl 
416.23 91494 

990.96 
------------ CHKA 

990.96 91495 

800.00 
------------ CBKA 

BOD.DO 91496 

753.63 
6,722.08 

112 .34 
20.69 

1,849.51 
462 . 38 

------------ CHKI.' 
9,920.63 91497 

255.31 
591. 72 

------------ CHKI.' 
847.03 91498 

45.GO 
45.00 

------------ CHKI 
90.0D 914'9 

157. 97 
------------ CHKl 

157. 97 91500 

300.00 
300.00 
300.00 
300.00 
600.00 
900.00 
250.00 

---------- -- CHQ 
2,,.950.00 91501 
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CHRCK REGISTKl FROM: 11/23/2015 TO: 12/20/2015 
AL CHECKS BARK AC<Dil: AL 

VElR Nl ACr N1IME ITEM/R™OK 

J_ SCOT CROCKET, D_o_ 02 2016 010-409-410 HEALTl ADl<IINISTRATOR CONTRACT/CO-DOCTOR 

JER CISTDUW AD'l'OM0 02 2016 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE OIL CHANGE (l:l.2-0463) 
02 2015 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE OIL CHANGE (112-1507) 
02 2015 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE OIL CHANGE (112-0464) 

02 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID !TIO-CONTEMPT 

J01l If_ SHILEY, .JR. 0 2  2016 010-660-485 CONTRACT Ll\BOR PARK MANAGEMENT FEB 

DATE PONO 

11/23/2015 CIT 

11/23/2015 S/_O 
11/23/2015 S/O 
11/23/2015 S/O 

11/23/2015 B2ND 

11/23/2 Dl.5 FOBP 

JPX .l!l!ERICA. INC. 02 2016 010-560-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION JPX RE-CERTIFICATION(2) 11/23/2015 S/O 

RDBE. :me 

NORA FARAH 

02 2016 039-620-336 OPBRATilG SUPPLIES 

02 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

02 2016 070-520-460 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE 

02 2016 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
02 2016 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

02 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

02 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 

02 2016 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 

L 

PU#18-MOUNT/BAI.lCED 

TRAVEL-VIS JODGB 

ELEV MAINT-NOV 

TRNG-MILEAGB REIMB 
TRNG-MBALS REIMB 

ACBTYLBNB/HIGB PRESSUER 

ITIO-HRNG RESET 
ITIO-ENFRCMI 
ITIO-REC OF COMM 
ITIO-HRNG RESET 
ITIO-RBC OF COM 
CHEYENE MITCHELL 

BNV & LTRHD 500 EA 

11/23/2015 R&B 

11/23/2015 82ND 

11/23/2015 CRTl 

11/_23/2015 TAX 
11/23/2015 TAX 

1J./23/2Gl5 R & Jl. 

1.1/23/2015 82ND 
11/23/2015 82ND 
11/23/_2015 82ND 
11/23/2015 82ND 
11/23/2015 82ND 
11/23/2015 CTYCT 

11/23/2015 DA 

cma.oo PAGE 3 . 

BATCH 
1IMO COlE 

82.50 
------------ CHKI 

82-50 91502 

37.88 
37.SB 
37.88 

------------ CBXI 
113_64 91503 

275.00 
------------ CHKlf 

275_00 91504 

1,200.00 
-

------
-

-
- -

- CHKl 
1.200.on 91505 

390.00 
---------- - CHKl 

390 - 00 91506 

44.00 
- - - ----- CHKll 

44_00 91507 

42 .48 
------------ CHKI 

42_48 91508 

401. 73 
------------ CHKll 

401-73 91509 

113. 70 
22.22 

- ------ ---- CHKlf 
195.92 91510 

29.46 
-- ------ --- CHKlf 

29.46 91511 

275.00 
275.00 
275.00 
275.00 
275.00 
500.00 

-------- - Cljl 
1,875.00 91512 

414. 00 
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llATE 12/11/2015 TIME 14,09 CEIECKRBGISTKR l'ROM' 11/23/2015 TO, 12/20/2015 
AL CHlCKS ID\l AC, ALL 

ACCOl - ITBM/R1!1 

OAK FARMS - BOIJSTOl DIV 02 2016 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

OFFICE DEPOT 02 2016 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2016 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2016 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

OFFICE TIMR SAVERS, Il 02 2016 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

PATRICIA samLZ 02 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

PERFOlCE FO GROUP, 02 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

PER OFFICE PLUS 02 2016 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

PROGRESSIVE llASTR SOL1JT 02 2016 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 

RAYMOl'I IIDGEl RDSHDIG 02 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

ROBERT STEYER SB1WP 02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 

02 2016 039-620-351 RUSH TRUCK cmt-l'ER1 1lACO PARTS & REPAIRS 
02 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

L 
L 
L 
L 

MILK I 10/28/1.5) 
MILK l11/4/15) 
MILK l.1/11/1.5) 

TONER(2J PENS 
PAD/INK 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 

LIC PLT ENV 

CRT RPTR SVS 
CRT RPTR SVS 

FOD SVC (11/10/15) 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 

PCT#4 TRASH P /U 

ITIO CPS REV 
ITIO CPS REV 
ITIO CPS REV 
ITIO CPS REV 

JAMES KEITH JONES 
CRAIG RODRIGUEZ 
JAMES KEITH JONES 
CRAIG RODRIGUEZ 

HT#S-EXHAUST BRACKET/HO 
HT#6-MISC REPAIRS 

llATE PORO 

11/23/2015 JAIL 
11/23/201.5 JAIL 
U/23/2015 JAIL 

11/23/20l.5 CTYCIK 
11/23/2015 AUDIT 
11/23/2015 AUDIT 

11/23/2015 TAX 

11/23/2()15 CTYCT 
11/23/2Cll.5 CTYCT 

11/23/2015 JAIL 

11/23/2015 AD IT 

11/23/2015 PCT!l4 

l.1/23/2015 B2ND 
l.1/23/2015 B2ND 
11/23/2015 B2ND 
11/23/2015 B2ND 

11/23/2015 CTYCT 
ll./23/2015 CTYCT 
11/23/2015 82ND 
11/23/2015 82ND 

11/23/20l.5 R & B 
11/23/2015 R & B 

CHK!.00 PAGJI 4 

BATCH 
AMOCHT com: 

------ ------
414.00 

57.80 
57.80 
57.80 

------------
l.73.40 

144. 97 
7.89 

43.70 
------------

196.56 

153.51 
------------

153.51 

250. 00 
375. 00 

------------
625.00 

500.21 
------------

60!1.21 

l.40.66 
------------

l.4{1_66 

42.31 
------------

42.31 

300.00 
500.00 
400 _GO 
250_00 

--- ---------
1,450.00 

230.00 
450.00 

1,000.00 
860.00 

------------
2, 540. Oil 

l.!5 .12 
1,825.12 

------------
2,010.24 

ClIJ 
91513 

cmrJI 
9151.4 

Cl 
91.515 

ClJI 
91516 

CID:# 
91517 

CHlIJ 
91518 

CHK# 
91519 

ClIJ 
91520 

Cl 
91521 

CHKA 
91.522 

CHKA 
91523 
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DATE 12/11/2015 TDol 14,09 

pp AC ll AC -

02 2016 010-409-400 LEGl AID 

Cl RRGISTKR 
AL CHCKS 

02 2016 010-409-311 POSTAGE EXPENSE 

02 2016 010-561-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

SPARKLB'l & SIER Sl'R 02 2016 010-475-462 EQUIP.LEASE (COPIER) 
02 2016 010-435-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2016 010-400-301 SUPPLIES 

FROK' 11/23/2015 '.I'{), 12/20/2015 
BAJK. ACUJWIT: AL 

ITl!l/REl!SON 

ITIO-CPS TERM 

100 STAMPS 

FOEL-OC'T 2015 

RENTAL/WATER/CUPS 
WATER,RENTAL , 
tlATER,RENTAL 

DATE 

11/23/2015 

l:l./23/2015 

H/23/2015 

:ll/23/2015 
11/23Z2015 
11/23/2015 

PO BO 

S2ND 

JPll4 

JAIL 

DA 
DISJUD 
CTYJUD 

02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L APPEAL 11/23/2015 82ND 

SYlIDRA TRDCK & TRAILER 02 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

SYSCO CERTRAL TEXAS, Il 02 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2016 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
02 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2016 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

TEXAS ASOCIATIOl OF CO 02 2016 010-403-428 TRAINING & EDDCATION 

02 2016 010-457-443 RENT OFFICE SPACE 

TRIPLET DIESEL. :INJECl'IO 02 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

TX TAG 02 2016 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 

llBIFil!ST CORPORATIOl 02 2016 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

HT#5-REPAIR FRAM!l/ALIG!i 

FOOD SVC 111/5/15) 
TISSUE/DIS CLNR 
FOD SVC (11/12/15) 
MOPS 12) 

TRNG-L. WATKINS 

RENT ON OFFICE SPACE 

D T�1-WASHBRS,BOLTS,NHA 

TOLL CHGS 

UNIFORMS-11/10/2015 

11/23/2015 R & B 

11/23/2015 JAIL 
11/23/2015 JAIL 
11/23/2015 JAIL 
ll/23/2Gl5 JAIL 

11./23/2015 CTY'CLK 

11/23/2015 JPJl3 

11/23/2015 R & B 

11/23/2015 JAIL 

11/23/2015 R & B 

CHKl.DO PAGE 5 

BM'Cl 
AMOl com 

1,700.00 
------------ CBKI 

1,700.00 91524 

49.GO 
------------ Cl 

49.00 91525 

99.GO 
------------ CHQ 

99.0{} 91526 

37.64 
21.99 
39.03 

------------ CHQ 
98.6fi 91527 

1,1.88.00 
------------ CIO 

1_,.188.00 91528 

1,800.00 
------------ CHKA 

1,800.00 91529 

592. 02 
172. 55 
529.63 

15.16 
------------ CHKll 

1,309.36 9153{} 

18-0. 00 
------------ CHKll 

18{} .llO 91531 

250.00 
------------ CHKll 

25{}.{}0 91532 

697.74 
------------ CHKll 

697.74 91533 

10.47 
------------ rnKll 

10.47 91534 

144.47 
------------ CHKll 

144.47 91535 
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DATB 12/11/2015 '.l'Il 14' 09 amcK REGISTER PRQM, 11/23/2!115 ro, 
AL CHECKS BlmK AC, AL 

Vl!HDOR IDIME PP AC J!l ACIDIME ITEM/REASON 

WRSTERN AUTO STORE 02 :.1016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 3-16• CHAINS 

WILI.IAH JUVl«lD 02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L APRIL WATSON 

XHROX CORPO.RACfi 02 

WilTRBl!M COMCATIO 

WilTRBl!M COMCATIO 

CIT'C OF Ml 

PAL CDUN'l't PAYROL PU 

PAL CUi PAYROLL FU 

PALI.8   PAYROLL .FU 

2016 010-560-462 COPIER LEASE 

:.1016 Ol.0-457-420 PHONE 
2016 029-455-423 INTERNET 

2016 029-455-423 INTERNET 
2016 010-458-420 PHONE 

2016 010-409-440 l1ILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2016 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2016 010-456-443 UTILITIES-JP#2 
2016 010-561-442 WATER 
2016 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAO & BRIDGE 

2016 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 
2016 010-456-420 PHONE 
2016 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 
2016 010-561-420 TELEPHONE 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 039-202-lOO SALlES PAYABLE 

2016 086-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

COPIER LEASE-OCT 

PHONE SERVICE 
INTERNET 

INTERNET 
PHONE SERVICE 

COURTHOUSE/ERIDGE STREET 
134 CRAIK STREET 
336 COMMERCE STREET 
2047 HWY 6 
FALS ON BRAZOS PARK 
511 BRIDGE STREET 

COURTHOUSE 
COMRCE STREET 
SHERIFF DEPARTMENT 
LAW ENFORCEMENT CENTER 
ROAD & BRIDGE DEPAR"n!ENT 

NET SALARIES 

NEIT SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

12/20/2015 CHK1 DO PAGE 6 

BMUI 
Dl!.TB PONO MKl CO!E 

H/23/2015 R & B 53.15 
------------ Cl 

53.15 91536 

ll./23/2015 CTYCT 400.00 
------------ cm:a 

400.00 91537 

11/23/2015 S/O 155.53 
------------ mKll 

l.55.53 91531 

11/23/2015 JPll3 115.24 
11/23/2015 JPll3 35.00 

------------ aDrl' 
15!1-24 91543 

l.:l./23/2015 JFll4 54.99 
11/23/2015 JFll4 l.4l.. 45 

------------ CHKI 
196.44 91544 

11/23/2015 CRTHSE 232. 59 
11/23/2015 ADULT 314.57 
11/23/2015 JPll2 93.61 
11/23/2015 JAIL 1,259.96 
11/23/2015 FOBP 59.BO 
11./23/2015 R & B 155.55 

------------ cm:11 
2,116.0S 'n545 

11/23/2015 1()5. 07 
11/23/2015 JP#2 2.24 
11/23/2015 S/O 38.6� 
11/23/2015 JAIL 12.56 
11/23/2015 R & B 1.20 

------------ aDrl' 
159-76 91546 

11/24/2015 61,982.02 
------------ ClI 

61,982.02 91547 

11/24/2015 911 541.81 
------------ CHQ 

541.Sl  91548 

11/24/2015 R&B 21.,590.89 
------------ CHQ 

21,590.89 91549 

ll/24/2015 850. 74 
------------ cm:a 

850. 74 9155!1 



"' 
Dl'ER 12/11/2015 TIME J.4:09 Cl REGISTER FROfh 11/23/2D1.5 TO: J.2/2D/2015 CHKI.DO F1IGE 7 

.. AL CHECKS Bl!ID: AC: AL 
0 HATCH 
- VBliDOR lrnME PP   � AC JmME ITEM/REASON DATB PO RO 1IMOl com: N 
N 
C! l'AL CClJBTY PAYROLL PU 2016 087-2()2-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 11/24/2015 1,110.87 
0. ------------ CHU 

1.110.87 91551 

02 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLll Al'r.AC 11/30/2015 662.B 99 
03 2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE AFr.AC 11/30/2015 150. 24 99 
02 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE Al'r.AC 11/30/2015 230. 30 99 
03 2016 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE AFr.AC 11/30/2015 159. 50 99 
02 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE Al'r.AC 11/30/2015 623. 08 99 

<D 03 2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE AFr.AC 11/30/2015 150.24 99 
c 02 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE AFr.AC 11/30/2015 230 .27 99 .. 
� 03 2016 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE AFr.AC 11/30/2015 159 .48 99 .. 
.., ------------ CHKA .., 2,365.24 91.552 .. ., 
� ALIS<E .:KJBHSOH 02 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CRT ORDER RETIRE REIMB 11/30/2()15 200.00 99 
� ------------ cm:« 
1:- 200.DO 91.553 

AXA llQlJITA (EQUI VES 03 2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE DEF COMP 11./30/2015 45.00 99 
03 2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE DEF COMP H/30/2015 45.0� 99 

------------ CHKll 
90.DO 91554 

GUARDIAN Il 03 2()16 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS l.1/30/2015 l.5.65 99 
03 2016 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS l.1/30/2015 l.9. 91 99 
02 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 11/30/2015 585.33 99 
02 2016 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 11/30/2015 20.86 99 
03 2016 110-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS ll /30/2015 l.9.48 99 
03 2016 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 11/30/2015 288.19 99 
02 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS U/30/2015 1,360.54 99 
03 2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 11/30/2015 15.65 99 
03 2016 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 11/30/2015 19.91 99 
02 2016 039-202-100 SALARilS PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 11/30/2015 585.09 99 
02 2016 087-2()2-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 11/30/2015 20.84 99 
03 2()16 110-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 11/30/2015 19-47 9'> 
03 2016 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 11/3(1/2015 281!.07 9'> 
02 2016 OlG-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 11/36/2 015 1,. 328� 76 99 

------------ CHQ 
4.587475 91555 

LEGAL SHIEID 02 2016 010-202-1(10 SALARIES PAYABLE PRE-LEGAL 11/30/201.5 81.23 9 9  
"' 03 2016 015-202-1(10 SALARIES PAYABLE PRE-LEGAL 11/30/2015 7. 97 99 .. 
0 02 2016 039-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE PRE-LEGAL 11/30/2015 25.90 99 .. 02 2016 ()10-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE PRE-LEGAL 11/30/2015 55.32 99 '6 
::I 03 2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE PRE- LEGAL l.1/30/2015 7.98 99 
«( 02 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE PRE-LEGAL 11/30/2015 25.90 99 
>. ------------ CHQ 
.. 204.30 91556 
c: 
::I 

03 2016 015-202-100 11/30/2015 0 Ml alOICE SALARIES PAYABLE CREDIT UNION 20.00 99 
u 03 2016 015-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE CREDIT UNION ll./30/2015 20.00 99 
.! ------------ CHQ 
;; 40.00 91557 
LL. 
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DATE 12/11/2015 TIME 14,09 Cl!RCK REGJ:S'.!ER Fl!OM' 11/23/2015 TQ, 12/20/2015 Cl00 PAGE B 
"' AL CHECKS Bl AC, ALI. .. BATCH 0 - Vl!NDOR - PP  JmMB AC NJIME ITEl'l/REl DATE PO JIO Al'lOl COIE "' 
N 

03 2016 015-202-100 SAIJ\RIES PAYABLE NATION!HDE 11/30/2015 50.00 99 C! NATimMIIJE RBTIREME S 
0. 03 2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONWIDE 11/30/2015 50.00 99 

-- ---- ------ cm:,'! 
100-00 91558 

TAC HEBP 02 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC {BCBS) 11/30/2015 843.16 99 
02 2016 039-202-100 SALARUS PAYABLE TAC {BCBS) 11/30/2015 421.58 99 
03 2016 l.15-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC {BCBS) 11/30/2015 210.79 99 
02 2016 010-202-100 SAIJ\RIBS PAYABLE TAC {BCBS) 11/30/2015 843.16 99 

<D 02 2016 010-400-202 GROUP INSURANCE (2) TAC {BCBS) 11/30/2015 1,,.204.44 99 
c 02 2016 O:l.0-403-202 GROUP INSURANCE l31 TAC {BCBS) 11/30/2015 1,806.66 99 .. 
� 02 2016 010-450-202 GROUP INSURANCE (3) TAC {BCBS) 11/30/2015 1,806.66 99 
.. 02 2016 010-456-202 GROUP INSURANCE ( :L) TAC {BCBS) 11./30/2015 602.22 99 .., 
.., 02 2016 Ol.0-457-202 GROUP INSURANCE ( l.) TAC {BCBS) 11./30/2015 602.22 99 
.. 02 2016 010-458-202 GROUP INSURANCE ( :L) TAC {BCBS) U/30/2015 602.22 99 ., 
� 02 2016 010-475-202 GROUP INSURANCE !SI TAC {BCBS) 11/30/2015 2,408.88 99 
� 02 2016 010-490-202 GROUP INSURANCE { l.) TAC (BCBS) U/30/2015 602_22 99 
1:- 02 2016 010-495-202 GROUP INSURANCE (3) TAC (BCBS) 11/30/2015 1,806.66 99 

02 2016 010-497-202 GROUP INSURANCE 121 TAC (BCBS) 11/30/2015 1,204.44 99 
02 2016 010-499-202 GROUP INSURANCB 4. 5) TAC (BCBS) 11/30/2015 2�408.SB 99 
02 2016 010-510-202 GROUP INSURANCE (2) TAC (BCBS) 11/30/2015 l., 204.44 99 
02 2016 010-550-202 GROUP Il!SURANCE !ll TAC (BCBS/ 11/30/201.5 602.22 99 
02 2016 010-551.-202 GROUP Il!SURANCE {lf TAC (BCBS) 11/30/2015 602.22 99 
02 4016 010-552-202 GROUP mSURANCE· (1) TAC (BCBS) 11/30/201.5 602.22 99 
02 2016 010-553-202 GROUP mSURANCE (1) TAC (BCBS) 11/30/201.5 602.22 99 
02 2016 010-560-202 GROUP msURANCE (13) TAC (BCBS) 11/30/201-5 7,226.64 99 
02 2016 010-561-202 GROUP msURANCE {15) TAC (BCBS) l.1/30/201.5 7. 226. 64 91> 
02 2016 010-562-202 GROUP msURANCE (1) TAC (BCBS) 1.1/30/2015 602.22 91> 
02 2016 039-202-100 SAIJ\RIES PAYABLE TAC (BCBS) l.1/30/2015 421. 58 99 
02 2016 039-620-202 GROUP msURANCE (25) TAC (BCBS) 11/30/2015 13, 85L 0 6  99 
02 2016 087-475-202 GROUP msURANCE TAC (BCBSJ 11/30/2015 602. 22 99 
03 2016 110-570-202 GROUP INSURANCE {8) TAC (BCBSJ 11/30/2015 4, 817. 76 99 
03 2016 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC (BCBS) 11/30/2015 210.79 99 
03 201.6 ll.5-570-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC {BCBSJ 11/30/2015 602.22 99 

-------- ---- cm:,'! 
56,548.64 91559 

TEXAS LIFR Il .CO- 02 2016 010-202-100 SALAIES PAYABLE LIFE INS 11/30/2015 147 .10 99 
02 20l.6 03 9-21!2-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LIFE J:NS 11/30/2015 45.01. 99 
03 2016 115-21!2-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LIFE J:NS 11/30/2015 28.08 99 
02 20l.6 010-202-lGO SAI.ru<IES PAYABLE LIFE INS U/30/2015 147. rn 9 9 
02 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LIFE INS H/30/2015 45.01 9c9 

"' ()3 2016 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LIFE INS 11./30/2015 28.08 9c9 .. 
0 --- --------- CBKll 
.. 440.38 9156D 
'6 
::I 

TAC ll 2016 010-202-100 SALl\RIES PAYABLE HEl\LTH INSURANCE 11/25/2015 602 .22 «( 
>. ------------ CHKIJ 
.. 602.22 91563. 
c: 
::I 

MELilml 'S GIFTS & FLORA 2016 010-409-395 MISCELLANBOUS EXPENSE FLOiIBRS-NEI.SON COKER 11/30/2015 140-00 0 
u --------- - -- CHKll 
.! 140.00 91562 
;; 
LL. 
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DATE 12/11/2015 T:DIB 14=09 CBECK REGISTER 
AL CH8CKS 

FRQM, 11/23/2015 'IO= 12/20/2015 
BNIK AC:: AL 

TIU OJDBl! S�U�D. 

B.El\RT OF TBXl BLEC'DtIC 

CT OF LOT 

TEX1IS PARKS & WILDLIFB 

PP AC NIDIBER. AC HAMB 

2016 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE COURTHOUSE 

2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE WATER/REAGAN BARN 

2016 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP CONCESSION STAND 
2016 Ol.0-66ll-446 UTILITIES FOBP YARD LIGHTS ONLY 

2016 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 WATER SERVICE 

2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE LOTT CO BARN/WATER 

DATE PONO 

12/01/2015 

12/01/201 5 R & B 

12/0l./20l5 FOBP 
12/01/2015 FOBP 

12/02/2015 JP!l4 

12/02/2015 

2016 010-458-444 UTILIT IES-JP#4 SEWER SERVICE 12/02/2015 JP!l4 

2016 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.3 

MONTHLY REPORT 12/02/2015 JP!l 

PARKS & WILDLIFE REPORT 12/02/2015 JP#3 

cma.oo PAGR 

BATCH 
1IMOURT COIE 

208.25 
------------ CHKll 

208.25 91563 

46. 23 
------------ ClI.' 

46.23 91564 

326 .99 
45.00 

------------ Cl 
371.99 91565 

55.07 
------------ CHil 

55.07 91566 

55.00 
-------- ---- Cl 

55.00 91567 

50.25 
------------ CBKjl 

50.25 91568 

l.4, 002 .49 
-- ---------- CHKI! 

14,002.49 91569 

56.00 
------------ CHKI! 

56.00 91570 

2016 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO.CLERK MONTHLY REPORT l.2/02/2015 co CLK 22,605.86 

CT OF l!ARLil!l 

2016 034-340-406 FINE -·FEES 

2016 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2016 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 

MONTHLY REPORT 

MONTHLY REPORT 

MONTHLY REPORT 

SYMONENKO VYAClSLAV 
SYMONENKO VYAClSLAV 

12/02/20!.5 JP!l4 

12/02/2015 JPll3 

12/02/2015 JPll2 

l2/02/2015 
12/02/2015 

------------ Cl# 
22,605.116 91571 

2,121.00 
-------- ---- CHKI.' 

2,121.00 91572 

1,116.00 
------------ CHU 

1,.116.06 91573 

4,585.50 
------ ------ CBKI 

41585.S<J 91574 

200.00 
200.00 

------ -- -- -- CBKI 
400.00 91575 
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DATB 12/11/2015 Til!E 14<09 CHECK RlISTBR FR<»!, 11/23/2015 TQ, 
AL   BAl  : AL 

VERDOR l'l pp AC Jl 1IC NAHE ITEM/R.EilSOl 

FAL COIJBl: 1 GEl ID 2016 020-340-406 FEES CIVIL FEES 
2016 020-340-407 BONDS BOND FEES 

GRAVES HCME'HRI STAHL, 2016 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%JPC3 PRIVATE COLLECTIONS 
2016 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%lPC3 PRIVATE COLLECTIONS 
2ll16 010-202-211 PR I VAT El COLLECTION 30%JPC3 PRIVATE COLLECTIONS 

HHT DA'7A CORPOl1.Oft 2016 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.1 I TICKET REPORT 
2016 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.2 I TICKET REPORT 
2016 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.3 I TICKET REPORT 
2016 010-34()-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.4 I TICKET REPORT 

CITY OF 11.0-'!t 2016 010-34(.)-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK CORINNA M1TINEZ 
2016 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK CORINNA M1RTINEZ 
2016 010-34()-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK MATTHEI! TIERNEY 
2016 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK WILLIAM DOl'IDY 
2016 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK MARKEITH NElSON 

CITY OF LOT 2016 010-340 404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK JEFFREY ISABELL 
2016 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK OSCAR ORTIZ 
2016 010-340 404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK MARK NELSON 
2016 010-340 404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK BILLY HUGHES 
2016 010-340 404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK EDl'IARD HILL 
2016 OlG 340 404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK MI CHl\EL ROUVIllRE 
2016 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK TRAVIS CHRISTIAN 

HAVASOTA W;L;LHY ELKCTRI 2016 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC COMMUNICATION TOl!ER/TRI 
2016 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC COMICATION TOWllR/HlilY 

Mcr.El!l    2016 010 409-400 LEGAL AID CIVIL PROCESSING FEE 

2016 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTBNANCE STATE INSPECTION 

FAL  GmERAL FU 2016 025-340-450 FINES & FEBS - DIST.CLERK MONTHLY REPORT 

12/20/2015 

DATE PO l!IO 

12/02/2015 
12/02/2015 

S/O 
S/O 

12/02/2015 JP#1 
12/02/2015 JP#2 
12/02/2015 JP#4 

12/02/2015 JP#1 
12/02/2015 JP#2 
12/02/2015 JP#3 
12/02/2015 JP#4 

12/02/2015 
12/02/2015 
12/02/2015 
12/02/2015 
12/02/2015 

12/02/2015 
12/02/2015 
12/02/2015 
12/02/2015 
12/02/2015 
12/02/2015 
12/02/2015 

12/03/2015 
12/03/2015 9U 

ClOD PAGR 10 

BA7CH 
1!MO!JBT com 

4,260.00 
795.00 

------------
5,,055.00 

1,,190.78 
208 .31 
279.41 

------------
1,£78.50 

94.00 
22.00 
20.00 
28.00 

-----------
164.0D 

l.00.90 
154.10 
100. 90 
100. 00 
100.90 

------------
556.llD 

19!LOO 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 

- - - -- -
799.0D 

18.43 
l.44. 53 

CHKll 
91576 

CHKI! 
91577 

Cli 
9157!1 

ClV 
91579 

Cli 
91580 

------------ Cli 
162.94> 9151!1 

12/04/2015 15. 00 

75.0D 

12/04/2015 S/O 7. 50 

7.5D 

12/04/2015 DIS CK 13,758.27 

13. 758.27 

Cl 
91582 

Cli 
91583 

Cl 
915!14 
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DATB 12/11/2015 TIME 14=09 

AT&T 

pp AC Nl AC -

2015 010-202-565 PROBATION - MTR 

2016 010-561-441 GAS 

2016 029-455-423 IlITlRNET 

PRQlol, 11/23/2015 ro, 
BARK AC: AL 

ITBM/REASOl 

PROBATION-MTR 

LAW ENFORCEMENT CENTER 

U-VERSE IlITllRNl 

AT&T 2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE U-VlRSE INTERNET 

2016 010-560-421 TELETYPE & RADIO SHERIFF CELLULAR 

AT&T 2016 010-409-420 TELEPHONE COURTHOUSB 
201.6 010-456-420 PHONE PHONES 
2016 01()-560-420 TELEPHONE SHERIFF DEPARTMENT 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE ROAD & BRIDGE.DEPARTMENT 
2016 038-561.-420 TELEPHONE 911 ADDRESS ING 

AT&T 2016 010-409-420 TELEPHONE U-VERSE INTERNET 

CITY OP ll 2016 010-409-440 UTH.ITIES COURTHOUSE COURTHOUSE/BRIDGE STREET 
2015 010-409-440 UTILPI'IES COURTHOUSE 134 CRAIK S TREET 
2016 ()10-456-443 UTILITIES-JP!l2 336 CO�ERCE STREET 
2016 010-561-442 l!ATBR 2847 HWY 6 
2016 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP FALLS ON BRAZOS PARK 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 511 BRIDGE S TR!lET 

Wl!L-Ml �TY/RPCS 03 2016 039-620-301 SUPPLIES HP DESKJBT PRINTER 

A 70 !: TIRE 03 2016 039-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 3-TIRES/0-RINGS 

ALTERHATOR PLUS 03 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAI� HT#4 -ALTERNATOR 

12/20/2015 cmuoo PAGE 11 

BATCH 
DATB i'ONO AMOUNT COIE 

12/04/2015 43. 04 
------------ CIWI 

43. ll4. 91585 

12/07/2015 JAIL 215.47 
------------ Cl 

215.47 91586 

12/07/2015 JP#2 82.22 
-- ------- --- CBKjJ 

82.22 91587 

12/07/2015 R & B 77.20 
------------ CHKll 

77.20 91588 

12/07/2015 S/O 21.7.58 
--- -- ------ - CHKll 

217.58 91589 

12/09/2015 727 .93 
12/09/2015 JP#2 38.15 
12/09/2015 S/O 243 .00 
12Z09/2015 R & B 32.00 
l.2/09/2015 911 26.00 

------- --- -- CHKll 
1�067�08 9159G 

12/10/2015 85.00 
--- --------- CHKll 

85.00 91591 

12/Hl/2 Ol.5 195.57 
12/10/2015 ADULT 93.61 
12/10/2.lll.5 JP!l2 93.61 
12/10/2015 JAIL 1,014.63 
12/10/201.5 FOBP 59.80 
12/10/2015 R & B 127.48 

--- --- ---- -- Cl 
1.,645. 7-0 91592 

12/14/2015 R &B 49.98 
------------ CHU 

49.911 91593 

12/14/2015 R &B 439.32 
------------ CHK'I 

439.32 915.94 

12/14/2015 R & B 159.00 
--- --- ---- -- CHK'I 

159.00 915.95 
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Im.TR 12/11/2D:L5 T.IME 14,09 CHECK REGrSTmt FROM= 11/23/2015 TQ, 
AL cm:cirs R!l AC' AL 

VBlIDOR - pp  Nl AC - :i-rEz'l/REASON 

AMERICAN FIRE PROTBC'l'IO 03 2016 010-561-301 SUPPLIES FIRE ALARM CAL OUT 

AMERICAB FORENSICS, I.LC 03 2016 010-409-404 AMB!JLANCE/ADTOPSY/TRANSPOR RACHELL RUSS 

Bl!AR. GRAPHICS, IlC 03 2016 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 2-RED CRIM CASE BINDERS 

BBECHKM EQUIPMl!,lNC 03 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

BRl\RE & CLUTCH SUPY I 03 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

BRAZOS V1 � 03 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

C.T.W.P. 03 2016 010-497·452 COPIER M/A 

C.T.W.P. LEl!SDIG 03 2016 010-495- 462 COPIER LEASE 

C8liTi!A TEXAS PUBLISHIN 03 2016 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 
03 2016 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 

CENTJtM. TEXAS PUBLISHIN 03 2016 03 9-620-574 TRASH DAYS 
03 2016 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 

CB1ISE Cl SERVICES 03 2016 010-475-330 FUEL/VEHICLE M/A 

03 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
03 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
03 2016 010-409-400 LEGl\L AID 
03 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 

CHl\IN SAW PARTS 

DT�2-CLUTCH/FREIGHT 

2-GREEN PAINT 

COPIER NOV/DEC 

COPIER LEl\SE DEC 

TRASH DAY (R-BUD) 
TRASH DAY (R-BUD) 

TRASH DAY (MARLIN) 
TRASH DAY ( MARr.IN) 

FUEL 

L CHRISTINA JONES 
L LEON Ll\NDRUM 

ITIO CPS HRNG 
L FERNANDO MENDEZ, JR . 

12/20/2015 

Dl\.TB PO l!JO 

12/14/2015 JAIL 

cma.oo PAGE 12 

BATCH 
A!'lOl corB 

:L90. 00 
------------ Cl 

190.00 91596 

12/14/2015 J�3 1,700.00 
------------ CHKA 

1, 700.00 91597 

12/14/2015 CTYCLK 260.39 
------------ CHKll 

260.39 91598 

12/14/2015 R & B 41.99 
------------ a!Kll 

41.98 91599 

12/14/2015 R & B 269.13 
-------- ---- a!Kll 

269.13 91600 

12/14/2015 R & B 18.98 
------------ CHKll 

111.98 91601 

12/14/2015 TREAS 36.00 
------------ cex• 

36.00 916112 

12/14/2015 AUDIT 164.67 
------------ CHU 

164.67 91603 

1.2/14f2015 R&B 35.00 
12/14/2015 R&B 35.00 

------------ Cl 
70.00 91604 

12/14/2015 R&B 35.00 
12/14/2G15 R&B 35.00 

------------ Cl 
70.00 91605 

12/14/2015 DA 22.34 
------------ CHXl 

22.34 91606 

J.2/14/2015 B2ND 1,200.00 
12/14/2015 82ND 500.00 
12/14/2015 B2ND 350.00 
12/14/2015 CTYCT 500.00 

------------ CHKll 
2,550.00 91607 
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DATE 12/11/2015 T:DIE 14,09 CHEcr RBGIS'l'ER 
JIL ClCKS 

FROM, 11/23/2015 'l'O' 12/20/2015 
BANX AC: AL 

Il PO BO 

03 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L ALONZO ELLIS 12/14/2015 82ND 

COMPLIAB COBSORTilX' C 03 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES DRUG SCREENING-TRICE 12/l.4/2015 R &B 

CC6TRACT ENVJ:ROM!EBTA 03 2016 010-409-395 MISCELJ:.l\NEOUS EXPENSE PORTABLE TOILETS 12/14/2015 CT'l 

cma.oo ?AGE 13 

Bl\TCH 
A«l com: 

l , 50). 00 
-------- ----

l.,501.00 

5'. 00 
-- ------ ----

51.00 

36i.OO 
-------- ----

35;_00 

CHKI 
91608 

CBQ 
91609 

CBKjl 
91610 

03 2016 010-665-462 SQUIP.I.El'.SE (COPIER) COPIER-DEC 2015 12/H/2015 AGREXT 17:?.75 

DRALERS ELECTRICAL SUP 03 2016 070-520-451 COUNTY BUILDING REPAIRS 
03 2016 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

LIGHT TIMERS (4) 
LIGHT BULBS 

03 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L RACHEL RITCHIE 

DREWS LmmER CQ_,,INC 03 2016 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 

E-Z S'.l'OJU! CO. 03 2016 010-475-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

EV1!lilS OIL COMPAi, INC 03 2016 039-620-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
03 2016 039-520-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
03 2016 010-475-330 FUEL/VEHICLE M/A 
03 2016 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
03 2016 010-561-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

FAL COlJN'J. AP 03 2016 010-409-406 APPRAISAL DISTRICT FESS 

FAL FARM & Al SUP 03 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

FLOt!l!R BAKil CO. OF T 03 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
03 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

BAGS MOTAR MIX (2) 

UNIT #619 

FUEL-NOVEMBER 2015 
FUEL-NOVEMBER 2015 
FUEL-NOV 2015 
FUEL-NOV 2015 
FUEL-NOV 2015 

201.6 COST SHARE 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

BREAD (11/20/15) 
BREAD (11/27/15) 

12/14/2015 MA INT 
12/14/20].5 JAIL 

12/14/2 015 82ND 

12/14/2015 MAINT 

12/14/2015 DA 

12/14/2015 R & B 
12/14/2015 R & B 
12/14/2015 DA 
12/14/2015 S/O 
J.2/14/2015 JAIL 

12/14/2015 = 

12/14/2015 R & B 

12/14/2015 JAIL 
12/14/2015 JAIL 

------------
171 .76 

181.04 
31.72 

----------- -
22?. 76 

l. 7LOO 
-------- · ---

175-00 

lJ. 2.0 
--- ---------

1 l.20 

21. 00 
-------- ----

25.00 

165 .61 
7 .. 72,.54 

161 .27 
1,62 • .  12 

40l.03 
------------

10,69}.57 

n, �o· . ss 
------------

72, .90.,.. SS 

43".11 
--- ---------

43".l.1 

s:.oo 
4�.00 

-- ----------
9t.00 

CHKll 
91611 

Clll 
91612 

Cl 
91613 

Cl 
91614 

CHKJI 
91615 

Clll 
91616 

Clll 
91 617 

CBXI 
91618 

Cl 
91619 
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Dl 12/11/2015 Tll!B 14:09 CHECK REGISTER 
AL CHRCKS 

FRQM, 11/23/2015 TO= 12/20/2015 
BAHK. AC:: AL 

Gl AUTO PARTS, IJC 03 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

rrBl!/RBASOl 

PARTS 

BALEY & OLSON P C 

BI-Lil!il 

03 2016 039-620-336 OPERATilG SUPPLIES 

03 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
03 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

03 2016 010-409-40 0 LEGAL AID 

03 2016 010-490-453 ELECTION EQUIP.M/A 
03 2016 010-490-453 ELECTION EQUIP.M/A 

03 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

OIL POMP FOR HEATER 
CREDIT MEMO 

GEN ADVICE & CONS!JLT 

AN SFTWARE LIC 
AN SF'l'WARE LI C 

MISC FASTENERS 

03 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L JOSEPH ORMSBY 
03 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L JOSEPH ORMSBY 
03 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L KATIE ELLIOTT 

J_ SCOTr CROCKE"., D-0- 03 2016 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH MED-ON CAL 

JACK D- LADlB 03 201 6 010-530-467 LEASE-LAND RENT ON 5 ACRES/TOWER 

03 2016 039-620-105 CONTRACT SEPTIC TANK INSPE SEPTIC SYS INSP 

JERY CBRISTIAR AO'l1J!l 03 2016 010- 560 - 454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE OIL CHG (112-0463) 
03 2016 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE OIL CHG(Cl'l9-S613J 

JOHi ROBERT VICHA, JR_ 03 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L APRIL WATSON 
03 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L ANDREA COLLIER 

mr1S ACE BARIMARE 03 2016 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUI? PLIES LOCK,HASP 
03 2016 070-520-301 SUPPLIES MINI LIGHTS 

12/14/2015 
12/14/2015 

12/14/2015 
12/14/20J.5 

l.2/14/2015 

12/14/2015 
12/14/2015 

12/14/2015 

12/14/2015 
12/14/2015 
12/14/2015 

12 /14/2015 

12/14/2015 

12/14/201.5 

12/14/2015 
12/14/2015 

12/14/2015 
12/14/2015 

12/14/2015 
12/14/2015 

POBO 

R & B 
R & B 

R & B 
R &B 

CTYJtJD 

llLEC 
llLEC 

R & B 

CTYCT 
82ND 
82ND 

JAIL 

CTY 

R&B 

S/O 
S/O 

82ND 
82ND 

JAIL 
MA INT 

Cl00 PAGK 14 

BiTai 
llMCmlT <DIE 

320_29 
532-38 

------------ CHKll 
1152-67 91620 

253-44 
35-95-

--- --------- Cl¥ 
217-4 9 91621 

603-75 
------------ Cl 

603-75 91622 

l.B5. 00 
1,219.00 

------------ CHU 
1,404-00 91623 

311.56 
------------ CHKl 

311-56 91624 

200.00 
500.00 
600.00 

----------- - CHKI! 
1,,.300�00 91625 

500.00 
------------ CHKll 

500-00 91626 

250-00 
------------ CHKl 

250-00 91627 

1. 125.00 
--- --------- Cl 

1,125-00 91628 

37.88 
37.88 

------------ CHK:I 
75-76 91629 

500.00 
600.00 

------------ CHKl 
1, l!lD-00 91630 

22.98 
38.97 
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Ili!.TK 12/11/2015 TIMB 14=09 CHECK RRGISTBR 

VElRmlMK 

KIMCO SBRVICBS, Il 

pp AC NUMBER 

03 2016 010-510-301 
03 2016 010-510-301 
03 2016 010-561-332 
03 2016 070-520-301 
03 2016 010-510-301 

1IC KAMB 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

ALI.   

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

03 2016 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 

XNOlS POBLISHil IHC 03 2016 030-460-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 

03 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

OAK FARMS - BOUS11lfl DIV 03 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
03 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

03 2016 010-450-301 SUPPLIES 
03 2016 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 
03 2016 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 
03 2016 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 

OFFICE SxS'.tEM 2000, IN 03 2016 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

FROM' 11/23/2015 TO, 12/20/2015 
BAHK AC= AL 

ITBM/REASON 

MISC SUPPLIES 
ELEC TAPE 
SNAP QUIK 
BRKR BOX 
TRASH BAGS 

2 FLOW TESTS 

12/14/2015 
12/14/2015 
12/14/2015 
12/14/2015 
12/14/2015 

12/14/2ll15 

PO lID 

MAINT 
MAINT 
JAIL 
MAINT 
MAINT 

JAIL 

REV ERRORS IN TX 12/14/2015 DISJOD 

ACETYLENE/HIGH PRESSURE 

MILK [11/18/15) 
MILK [l.1/25/15) 

12/14/2015 

12/14/2015 
12/14/2015 

12/14/2015 

R & B 

.JAIL 
.JAIL 

DSTCLK 

CHKl.00 PAGK 15 

BATCH 
AMOIJl CODE 

29.95 
1.98 
4.49 
6.99 

27.97 
------------ CHKlF 

133.33 91631 

133.0D 
------------ CHQ 

D3.00 91632 

131.66 
------------ Cl 

131.66 91633 

29.50 
------------ CHKA 

28.5{1 91634 

57.BO 
57.80 

------------ CHKll 
11.5.60 91635 

569. 96 3 IIDTCHES 
TONER. 12/14/2015 CTYCLK 72.99 
HP PRINTER 
TONER, 2 YR REPAIR PLN 

12/14/2015 ELEC 426.99 
12/14/2015 ELEC 266.98 

------------ CHKll 
1,336.92 91636 

12/14/2015 TAXAC 323.06 
------------ CHKll 

323.06 91637 

Ol!I 'l'HB GO STICKERS 03 2016 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENACE ST INSP-TX 1120463 12/14/2015 S/O 7.00 
------------ CHKlF 

7_00 91638 

PATRICIA scmJLZ G3 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID CRT RPTR SVS 12/14/2015 CTYCT 250.00 
------------ CHKlF 

250.00 91639 

03 2016 010-435-301 SUPPLIES EXHIBIT SUPPLIES l.2/14/2015 DISJOD 34.37 
------------ Cl 

34.37 91640 

PERl'O!lCE FO GROUP, 03 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES FO SVC (11/24/15) :l2/14/2015 JAIL 72(). 29 
------------ CHU 

720.29 91641 

PER OFFICE PLilS 03 2016 039-620-301 SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/14/2015 R & B 251. 27 
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DATE 12/11/2015 TIMR 14=09 CHECK REGISTER 
AL alBCKS 

03 2016 039-620-301 
03 2016 010-409-331 
03 2016 010-495-301 
03 2016 039-620-301 

AC mum 

SUPPLIES 
COPIER EXPENSE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

03 2016 010-409-311 POSTAGE EXPENSE 

Pl!OGRBSSIVE WASTE SOLDT 03 2016 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 
03 2016 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 

PORVIS DID, L'.ID_ 03 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

03 2016 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 

RAY CRISl!RL DIS'.IRIBUTI 03 2016 010-510-301 S UPPLIES 

RAnlOJID EOGEtm ROSHIBG 

RICOH USA, IlJC _ 

03 2016 
03 2016 
03 2016 
03 2016 
03 2016 
03 2016 
03 2016 
03 2016 
03 2016 
03 2016 

010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L 
010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L 
010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L 
010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

03 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
03 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
03 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

03 2016 010-409-331 COPIER EXPENSE 

SlU'ITARil DRDG OJlAl'l 03 2016 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

FROM' 11/23/2015 70, 12/20/2015 
BAl!IK AC< AL 

ITBM/RBASON 

OFFI CE SUPPLIES 
10 CASES COPY PAPER 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
CREDIT MEMO 

20 POSTAGE STAMPS 

TRASH DAY 
TRASH DAY 

GR#14-2 BEARINGS 

SUPPLIES 

TISSUE/TOWELS 

ITIO-CPS SERV 
BETH SCRUGGS 
SCOT FEARING 
ITIO-CPS SERV 
ITIO-CPS REV 
ITIO-CPS REV 
SCOT FEARING 
ITIO-CPS REV 
ITIO-CPS REV 
ITIO-CPS REV 

GR#17-LATCH,LAMP 
BH#3-HYDRAULIC/SHANK 
HYDRAULIC CYLINDER/HYDR 

COPIBR NOV 201.5 

INMATE RX 

PO !ID 

12/14/2015 R & B 
12/14/2015 C'TY 
12/14/2015 AUDIT 
12/14/2015 R &B 

12/14/2015 JP!l3 

12/14/2015 R & B 
12/14/2015 R & B 

12/14/2015 R &B 

12/14/2015 DA 

12/14/2015 MAINT 

12/14/2015 82ND 
12/14/2015 82ND 
12/14/2015 82ND 
12/14/2015 82ND 
12/14/2015 82ND 
12/14/2015 82ND 
1.2/l.4/2015 CTYCT 
12/14/2015 82ND 
12/14/2015 82ND 
:l2/14/2015 82ND 

12/14/2015 R & B 
12/14/2015 R &B 
12/14/2015 R &B 

12/14/2015 DISJUD 

12/14/2015 JAIL 

CHXJ.00 PJIGB 16 

BATCH 
AMOlJHT COIE 

229.73 
409.90 

54.70 
5.79-

------------ CDK# 
93!Lll1 91642 

9.80 
--- --------- Cl# 

9.!10 91643 

865.99 
1,,51.6.29 

------------ Cli 
2,382.28 91644 

404.30 
------------ CDK!t 

404.30 91645 

238.37 
-------- ---- CHK4 

2311-37 91646 

248.20 
------------ Cl 

248.20 91647 

700.00 
400.00 
400.00 
300.00 
400.00 
350.00 
275.00 
300.00 
300.00 
300.00 

- ----------- Cl 
3.,725.0l> 91648 

349.24 
541. 50 
269.77 

------------ Cl 
1,160.51 91649 

46.00 
------------ CHXi'I 

46.0{J 91650 

710. 67 
------------ Cl 

710.67 91651 
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DATK 12/11/2015 TIMI! 14=09 

SPARKLET & Sil!R SPR 03 201.6 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

STAR TEX PROPAl DIC 03 2016 01.0-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 

SYSCO CEl TEXAS , Il G3 2016 OHl-501-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

� Tl\L ClCAL SUPY 03 2016 039-620-335 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

;'.i 

! '.raXAS DEPARTMEl OF OU 03 2016 039-620-301 SUPPLIES 
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Tl SPYGLASS GROUP, LLC 03 2016 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

THER ALARM PROTECTI 03 2016 013-455-577 EQUIP MENT/SECURITY 

03 2016 038-561-426 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 

THOMSOil REO'rERS - WEST 03 2016 030-46G-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 
03 2015 030-460-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 
03 2016 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 

  LP 

U.S. POSTAL SERVICE 

03 2016 030-460-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 

03 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

03 2016 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 

03 2016 010-458-301 SUPPLIES 

03 2016 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
03 2016 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

FROM: 11/23/2015 TO: 
Bl   = AL 

ITIRE!ISOB 

RENTAL 

TANK RENTAL 

POOD SVC 111/19/15) 

TOWEL ROLLS/BOWL CLEANE 

BUSINESS CARDS-llUEBKER 

SERV PHONE LINES 

MONITORING-DEC 

TRAVEL REIMB 

LAii BK SUBSCRIP 
LAii BK SUBSCRIP 
TX CRIM PROCBD CODE 
LAI! BK SUBSCRIP 

DT#2-BRAKE PAD SET 

TOLL CHGS 

AN' L BOX RENTAL 

!JNIFORMS-11/24/2015 
!JNIFORMS-11/17/2015 

12/20/2015 cma.oo P1 17 

BATCH 
DATE PONO 1l COIE 

12/14/2015 TAX AC 5.45 
------------ CBKll 

5.45 91652 

12/14/2015 FOBP 70.36 
------------ CHKll 

70.36 91653 

l.2/14/2015 JAIL 675.01 
------------ CHKi 

675.0l. 91654 

12/14/21l15 R & B 58.25 
------------ Cl 

liB.25 91655 

12/14/201.5 R & B 12.50 
------------ Cl 

12.50 91656 

12/14/2015 CT'l 20,148.12 
------------ CBKll 

20 _,. 148.12 91657 

J.2/14/2015 JPl4 32.50 
------------ CHKll 

32.50 91658 

12/14/2015 EMT 132.50 
------------ CHKi' 

132-50 91659 

12/14/2015 LAJILIB 64.00 
l.2/14/2015 LAJILIB 1,052.83 
l.2/14/2015 S/O 128. 00 
I.2/14/2015 LAl'iLIB 287.()9 

------------ Cl 
l,531.92 91660 

I.2/14/2015 R & B 96. 75 
------------ CHKft 

96.75 91661 

12/14/2015 JAIL 22.04 
------------ CHKll 

22.04 9l.61i2 

12/1.4/2015 JP#4 38.00 
------------ CHKll 

38.00 91603 

l.2/14/2015 R & B 246.12 
12/14/2015 R & B 144 .47 
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DATE 12/11/2D15 TIME 14,09 Cl REGISTER 
AL CHBCKS 

FRQK, 11/23/2D15 '.l'Q, 12/20/2015 
BlUiK ACCOUNT, ALI. 

03 2016 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

US FODS, IlfC. 03 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

ITEM/REASON 

UNIFORMS-12/01/2015 

FOOD SVC (11/24/15) 

11 MART �/RFCS 03 2016 010-510-301 SUPPLIES LIGIIT BULS/CLEANER 

lfILil JUVRUD 

llIHGFOa CCMD:RCIAL TIR 

XEROX BUSDlS SRCHS 

XEROX CORPORATION 

03 2016 010-510-301 SUPPLIES EDGER BLADES (4) 

03 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L JUSTICE DEERINGER 
03 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L KELLY JJIMES BASHAW 
03 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/UVENILE L KELLY JJIMES HASHAW 
03 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L MATTl!Elf ELFREZ 

03 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES HT�6-MOUNT/BALl\NCED TIR 
03 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES HT�5-MOUNT/BALl\NCllD '!'IR 
03 2016 039-620-:B6 OPERATING SUPPLIES FINANCE CHARGE 

03 2016 010-403-332 RECORDING & INDEXING 20/20 LAND REC Ml\NAG 
03 2016 010-403-332 RECORDING & INDEXING FREIGHT ONLY 

03 2016 010-403-355 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE RASE CHG-NOV 

PONO 

12/14/2015 R & B 

12/1.4/2015 JAIL 

12/14/2015 MA INT 

12/14/2015 MA INT 

12/14/2015 82ND 
12/14/2015 82ND 
12/14/2015 CTYCT 
12/14/2015 82ND 

12/14/2015 R & B 
12/14/2015 R & B 
12/14/2015 R & B 

12/14/2015 CTYCLK 
12/J4/2015 CTYCLK 

12/l.4/2015 CTYCLK 

CHKl.00 PAGE 18 

B1ITCH 
AMOil COlE 

14(L52 
- - - - - - Cl 

531.11 91664 

471.12 
-- ---- - --- Cl 

471.12 91665 

79.05 
------------ Cl 

79.05 91666 

23.80 
--- - ------ CHKjl 

23.Sll 91667 

500.00 
600.00 
200.00 
500.00 

------------ CHKll 
1,800.00 91668 

107.00 
107. QO 

0.46 
----------- CHKll 

214.46 91669 

1,600.00 
1.2.23 

- - - - ---- CHKI! 
1�612�23 91670 

181.53 
03 2016 010-403-301 SUPP LIBS PRINT CHARGE NOV 12/14/2015 CTYCLK 42.29 

----------- - CHKlt 
223.82 91671. 

2om 82ND DIST JUVl 03 2016 010-409-UO JUVENILE PROBATION DEPARTM 2ND QTR PAYMENT 12/14/201.5 CTY 22,405.00 
------------ CHl 

22,405.00 91672 

FAL OOUNT!' PAYROL F1J 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 12/11/2015 63,432.51 
------------ CHl 

63,432.51 !H673 

FAL COUNI:i PAYROL FU 2016 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 12/11/2015 911 543.05 
------------ rn 

543.05 91674 

FAL WUNI::t PAYROL FU 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 12/11/2015 R & B 18,769.42 
------------ rn 

18, 769.42 91675 
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DATE 12/11/2015 Til'l 14,09 

PAL <DlJNTlC PAYROL PD 

FAL COlmTY PAYROL PD 

VER.IZOl WIRKJ.ESS 

FAL CO i TAX ASSESS 

COlE l!OD PROIJIJCTS Di 

DA.YID STRDl ".tklJCK 

IlA.VID STBIN :tRUCKDI

CHECK RBGISTER 
AL CHBCKS 

2016 086-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 010-409-420 TELEPHONE: 

PRQM, 11/23/2015 70, 
BARK AC: ALI. 

I.TBM/RBl 

NET SAI.l\RIES 

NET SALARIES 

llMEIRGENCY MGT/CELLULJIR 

2016 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE STATE INSPECTION 

2016 045-620-577 EQUIPMENT LEASE PYMT 

2016 045-620-342 BRIDGE MATERIAL 

2016 045-620-354 GRADER BLADES 

2016 045-624-392 GRAVEL 

2016 045-624-425 HAULING 
2016 045-624-425 HAULING 

2016 045-625-425 HAULING 
2016 045-625-425 HAULING 

2016 045-625-425 HAULING 
2016 045-625-425 HAULING 

2016 045-625-425 HAULING 
2016 045-625-425 HAULING 
2016 045-625-425 HAULING 

GRADERS #14-17 LEASE 

BRIDGE MATERIALS 

10 GRADER BLADES 

ROAD BASE-CR 259 

HAULING-CR 223,283,267 
HAULING-CR 226,224A 

HAULING-CR 402 
HAULING-CR 479,480 

HAULING-CR 402 
HAULING-CR 479,490 

HAULING- CR 479,480 
HAULING-CR 378 
HAULING-CR 402 

12/21l/2015 

DATE POBO 

12/11/2015 

12/11/2015 

12/11/2015 BMC 

12/11/2015 S/O 

12/1 0/2015 R & B 

12/I.0{2015 

12/l.il/2015 

12/10/2015 PCTll2 

12/10/2015 PCTll2 
:L2/10/2015 PCT#2 

12/10/2015 PCT#3 
12(10/2015 PCTll3 

12/10/2015 PCTit3 
12/10/2015 PCT#3 

12/10/2015 PCT#3 
12/10/2015 PCT#3 
12/10/2015 PCT#3 

CBKl.00 PAGR 19 

BA'l'Cl 
1IMOlJl com 

851. 79 
-- --- ------- CHK¥ 

851-79 91676 

1,075.16 
------------ CHK¥ 

1.075_1(; 91677 

32.25 
------------ CHQ 

32.25 91678 

7.50 
---- -------- Cl 

7.511 91679 

33, 235. 01 
------------ Cl 

33,235.01 21)25 

3,610.0() 
------------ CBKll 

3,610.00 2026 

980.00 
------ ------ CBKll 

980.00 2027 

691.32 
------------ CHKll 

691.32 2028 

944.12 
638.75 

------------ CHK¥ 
1.582.87 2029 

713.04 
847. 99 

-------- ---- CHQ 
1 . 561.02 2030 

722.52 
858. l.4 

------------ Cl 
1,5B0.6fi 2031 

1�350�71 
l.,172.18 
1, 421. 87 

------------ CHU 
3r9'44.76 21)32 



DATE 12/l.l/2015 TDIE ].4 , 09 CHECK RBGISTER FROM, l.1/23/2015 ro, l.2/20/2015 CHKJ.00 PAGB 20 
"' ALI. CHCKS BA1ilK ACCOUNT, ALI. .. 

Bl!.TOI 0 - VBl HAMB PP ACll 1l AC JDIJME ITRPl/REl DATE PO !ID AMClUl CODE ., 
"' 

l.2/10/2015 C! WILSOJI CDLVERTS,INC 2016 045-620-393 CULVERTS CULVERTS-CR l.l.8 PCTU 7 , 959.00 
0. 2016 045-620-393 CULVERTS CTILVERTS-CR 31.4 12/10/2015 PCTl!3 5,067.60 

-------- ---- CIi 
13.,026.60 2033 

JOEL STUART COLINSNOJn" 2016 045-625-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 485 12/1.0/2015 PCTl!3 l.96.83 
2016 045-626-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 459_,451.,441 12/1.0/201.5 PCTJl4 616.52 
2016 045-626-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 459,451.,441 1.2/l.0/2015 PCTJl4 827 . 22 

------------ Cl 
<D l.,640.57 
c 

2034 
.. 
� COl CRl S'!'al 2016 045-623-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 105 12/10/2015 PCTJl1 777 .57 .. 2016 045-623-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 1.08 12/10/2015 PCT#1 933. l.1 .., .., 2016 045-623-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 163 12/10/2015 PCT#1 312. 51 .. 2016 045-623-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 172 12/10/2015 PCT#l. 311. 77 ., 
� ------------ Cl 
� 21334.96 2035 
1:-

COlil\1B CRUSHED S70li1R 2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 351 12/10/2015 PCT#3 275.48 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 344 12/10/2015 PCT#3 545.33 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 378 12/10/2015 PCTll3 453.73 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 386 12/10/2015 PCTl!3 147.83 

------------ CHKll 
1,. 422 . 37 2036 

COl CRllSl S'l 2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 379 12/10/2()15 PCT!l3 404 .48 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 355 12/10/2015 PCT!l3 402 . 77 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 378 12/10/2015 PCT!l3 140 .36 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 408 l.2/I.0/201.5 PCTll3 147.05' 

--- --------- CHKll 
1,094.70 2037 

COJiMkRS al:OSBED STai1E" 2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 440 12/Hl/2015 PCT!l4 617.55 
2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 453 12/Hl/2015 PCT#4 922. 76 
2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 473 12/10/2015 PCT#4 275.02 
2016 0 45-626 - 392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 47 5 12/10/2015 PCTH l.,552.10 

------------ CHKft 
3r3Et7�43 2038 

CU CRllSl S'IOlilK 2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 4 73 12/Hl/201.5 PCTJl4 546.04 
2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 475 I.2/Hl/201.5 PCTJl4 529.21 
2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL ROAD Bl\SE-CR 441 12/10/2015 PCTJl4 308.60 

"' 2()16 045-626-392 GRAVEL ROAD Bl\SE-CR 4B4 12/l.0/2015 PCTJl4 3,093.85 .. 
0 - ----------- Cl .. 4,477.7ll 2039 '6 
::I 

CCl GtUSBED Sl"O!m. 2016 045-625-392 12/10/2015 PCT#3 «( GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 4S:l 561.. 50 
>. 2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 48 1 12/10/2015 PCT#4 18 7.16 
.. 2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 478 12/10/2015 PCT#3 534.95 
c: 2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 478 12/10/2015 PCT#4 534. 95 ::I 
0 -------- ---- Cl 

u l., Bl.B. 56 2ll40 
.! 
;; 
LL. 

"' 
� 
.. 

., 
� 

0 
N -
.. 
� -
N 
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JOEL STtJl COLRT 

BLUR CAT TRUCKili 

DAVID STBDI i'RUCKIJ 

BLUE CAT TROCJCUl 

PP AC NIDIB 

2016 045-623-425 
2016 045-624-425 
2016 045-626-425 
2016 045-626-425 

2016 045-624-425 
2()16 045-624-425 
2016 045-625-425 
2016 045-625-425 

2016 045-623-425 
2016 045-624-425 
2016 045-625-425 
201.6 045-625-425 

2016 045-623-425 
2016 045-624-425 
2016 045-625-425 
2016 045-626-425 

2016 045-623-425 
2016 045-624-425 
2016 045-625-425 
2016 045-626-425 

2016 045-623-425 
2016 045-624-425 
2016 045-625-425 
2()16 045-626-425 

2016 045-623-425 
2016 045-624-425 
2016 045-625-425 
2016 045-626-425 

ACX NNIE. 

HAULING 

HAULING 
HAULING 
HAULING 

HAULING 
HAULING 
HAULING 
HAULING 

HAULING 
HAULING 
HAULING 
HAULING 

HAULING 
HAULING 
HAULING 
HAULING 

!IAOLING 

HAULING 

llAlJLING 

HAULING 

HAULING 
HAULING 

HAULING 

HAULING 

Hl\ULING 
HAULING 

HAULING 

HAULING 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PRQIOI, 11/23/2015 TQ, 12/20/2015 
BA!IK AC, AL 

DlTB 

HlING 12/10/2G15 
HADLING 12/10/2015 
HADLING 12/10/2015 
HAULING 12/10/2015 

VOID DATB,12/10/2015 

HAULING-CR 223 12/10/2015 
HADLING-CR 223 12/10/2015 
HADLING-CR 378,385 12/10/2015 
HAULING-CR 378 12/10/2015 

HAULING-STOCKPILE 12/10/2015 
HAULING-STOCKPILE 12/10/2015 
HlING-STOCKPILE 12/10/2015 
HAULING-STOCKPILE 12/10/2015 

PO l!IO 

PCTU 
PCTJl2 
PC'l'jl3 
PCTJl4 

PCTJl2 
PC'l'i2 
PC'l'i3 
PCT#3 

PC'l'il 
PCT#2 
PCT#3 
PC'l'i4 

HAULING-STOCKPILE 12/10/2015 PCT#l 
12/10/2015 PCT#2 HAULING-STOCKPILE 

HAULING-STOCKPILE 12/10/2015 PCT#3 
HAULING-STOCKPILE 12/10/2015 PCT#4 

VOID DA'.IE:12/10/2015 

HAULING-STOCKPILE 1.2/10/2 Ol.5 PCT#l 
HAULING-STOCKPILE 1.2/10/2 01.5 PCTil2 
HAULING-STOCKPILE J 2/10/2015 PCTil3 
HAULING-STOCKPILE I.2(10/2 Ol.5 PCTll4 

HAULING 12/10/2015 PCTil 
HAULING 12/10/2015 PCT#2 
HAULING 12(10/2015 PCT!l3 
HAULING 12(10/2015 PCT#4 

HAULING-STCCKPILE l.2{10/2015 PCT#l. 
HAULING-STCCKPILE 12/10/2015 PCT!l2 
HAULING-STCCKPILE 12/10/2015 PCT#3 
HAULING-STCCKPILE l.2/10/2015 PCT#4 

SOLOMON TASH!'. MONIQUE 12/03/2015 

Cl00 PAGE 21 

Bl 
AMOUNT CO!E 

40.00 
200.00 
544.00 
:l20.00 

------------ �voID* 
904.00 2041 

98.66 
1.03. 24 
586.45 
600.56 

------------ CHQ 
1.388.91 2042 

885.94 
885.94 
885.93 
885.94 

------------ CHU 
3.543.75 2043 

80G.32 
SOll.32 
800.30 
800.31 

------------ •VOID<-
3�201.25 2044 

l.�504.69 
1,504.69 
1,504.69 
1,504.68 

------------ CHKi' 
6, 018.75 2045 

40 . 00 
200.00 
544.00 
120 .00 

------------ Cl!Ki 
.904.00 2046 

1,034.38 
1,034.38 
l.,-034 .37 
l.,034.37 

------------ Clll 
4,137.50 2047 

6.00 
------------ rnKll 

6.00 11039 
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DA"l'B 12/11/2015 TIME 

VHi -

PB"1'T JURY 

PElTI' Jl 

PETIT JORY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JORY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JORY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JORY 

PETIT JORY 

14,09 CHECK Rl!GISTKR 
ALI. CHBCKS 

pp AC � AO:OU.N' -

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PllTIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

FROM' 11/23/2015 TQ, 12/2ll/2015 CHK100 PMB 22 
- AC, ALI. 

BATCH 
ITEM/REl\Sa! DM'E PO Jro AMOIJBT CODE 

JONES PATRICIA LYN 12/03/2015 6 . 00 
------------ ant# 

6.00 11040 

MAG ERIN PAIGE 12/03/ 2015 6 .00 
------------ alK# 

6.00 11041. 

MUSHINSKI ERNEST 12/03/2015 6 . 00 
---- ---- ---- Clll 

6.00 11042 

BOSSE WALTER LEE 12/03/2015 6. 00 
------------ cm:11 

6.00 111143 

IRJGHLING KIMBERLY 1\flNE J.2/03/2015 6.00 
-- -- ---- -- -- CHKll 

6 . 00 11()4 

ZAN WllSLEY ALLEN 1 2/03/2015 6.00 
------------ CHQ 

6.00 1l.ll4S 

COSPER CODY LEE 12/03/2()15 6 . 00 
---- -- -- ---- CHQ 

6 .00 11046 

CARPENTER RICHARD LYN 12/03/2015 6.00 
---- -------- Cl 

6 .00 l.l.()47 

FIGUEROA JUAN CARLOS 12/03/2015 6 . 00 
- ----------- Cl 

6 . 00 11048 

AR GLORIA 12/03/2015 6.00 
- -- --- --- --- CHQ 

6.00 l.l.049 

PIERCE DUSTIN LEE 12/03/2015 6.00 
--- ---- -- --- CHKI 

6 . 00 l.1050 

SAMPSON MICHAEL BRUCE l 2/03/2015 6.00 
----- ---- --- CHKI 

6.00 11051 

GARCIA RICHARD DWAYNE 12/03/2015 6.00 
--- -- ---- --- Cl 

6.00 11052 

RANI. Y .J1IRED PAUL l.2/03/2015 6 . 00 
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DilT1I 12/11/2015 TIME 14:09 

VE!IDOR BN'!E PP AC ll 

PHTIT JURY 03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 0 27-465-150 PETIT JlY 

PETIT JORY 03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JORY 

PETIT JORY 03 2015 027-465-lSO PETIT JORY 

PETIT JlY 03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PE'rIT JURY 03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PHTIT JURY 03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JORY 03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JORY 03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JlY 03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JlY 03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JlY 03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

ClCK REGISTER 
AL CHECKS 

FROM: 11/23/2015 TO: 12/20/2015 
BAl AC: AL 

RUZICKA PAULA JANE 12/03/2Cl15 

PALMER LATOYA NICOLE 12/03/2015 

ABBE COLLEN REED 12/03/2015 

Cl ZlES PETE 12/03/2015 

HUDSON CLINTON EDWARD 12/03/2015 

KONKEL ROBERT LAllRENCE 12/03/2015 

ENGELKE YVONNl FLORA 12/03/2015 

MIGJEZ CHRISTOPHER JOSEP 12/03/2015 

BERRY RENNOB EUGENE 12/03/2015 

BRANDON DARVIS JAMBS 12/03/2015 

MCKINNEY JAMES MICHl 12/03/2015 

COLEY LARRY MARVIN 12/03/2015 

KILGORE DAVID WAYNE 12/03/2015 

CHKl.()0 PAGE 23 

BATCH 
PO 1lO AMOl CODE 

--- ----- -- -- CIf 
6.00 11053 

6.00 
---------- -- CIf 

6.00 11054 

6.Gll 
--- --------- CIf 

6.0() 11055 

6.00 
-------- ---- CIf 

6.00 11056 

6.00 
----- ------- Clf 

6.00 11057 

6.00 
------------ CIf 

6.00 11058 

6.00 
--- -- -- ----- CIf 

6.00 1105'} 

6.00 
------------ CIf 

6.00 11060 

6.00 
------------ CBXJ 

6.00 11061 

6.00 
--- -- -- ---- - CBXf 

6-00 11062 

6.00 
------------ CBXJ 

6.00 11063 

6.00 
------------ CBX# 

6.00 11064 

6.00 
------------ CHKJ 

fi .00 11065 

6.00 
------------ CHKJ 

6.00 11066 
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DATE 12/11/2015 TIME 

VI!il -

PETIT JURY 

PE'l.'IT JORY 

PETIT JORY 

PBTIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT Jl 

PETIT JORY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT .JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PRTIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT Jl 

14009 Cl!RCK RISTER. 
AL CHBCKS 

PP ACOJONT BU"IBEk ACNl!ME 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 

03 2015 

03 2015 

03 2015 

03 2015 

027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETlT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JORY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PllTIT JURY 

FROMo 11/23/2015 TO' 12/2D/2015 cmaoo P1lGE 24 
BMK ACo AL 

BATCH 
ITBl/REASCi IlA'.l'E PO E AMOIJlil CQ1lE 

SCOT OLA MAE 12/03/2015 6. 00 
-- ---------- CHI(. 

6.oo l.1067 

GARCIA-PUENTE TRINIDAD 12/03/2015 6 . 00 
-------- ---- CHI(. 

6.00 1101i8 

BELL JAMRS DARLL 12/03/2015 6.()0 
------------ cex• 

6.oo 1101i9 

HENDERSON YOLl\NDA II 12/03/2015 6.()0 
------------ cex• 

6.00 11070 

HILL BARBARA JOHNlTTE 12/03/2015 6.00 
------------ Clll 

6.00 Il.071 

BLACKWELL TONIA RENEE 12/03/2015 6.00 
------------ cex• 

6.00 11012 

ROBERTS DAVID THOMAS 12/03/2015 6.00 
------------ CHKll 

6.00 11!173 

LIMMER CATHEIRINE JEAN 12/03/2015 6.00 
------------ CHKll 

6.GO 11!174 

MAXEY DENI S MARK 12./03/2015 6.00 
------------ OIKll 

6.00 11075 

CARROLL BEVBRLY .JEAN 12/03/2015 6.00 
------------ CHKll 

6.00 11076 

MCKEE ROBERT LAMONE 12/03/2015 6.00 
--- --------- CHKll 

6 .llO 11077 

NICHELLE GABRIAEL WATKIN 12/03/2015 6. 00 
------------ CHKl 

6 .llO 111178 

FIKES CANDACE NAUMl\N 12/03/2015 6.00 
------------ C1IKI 

6.00 11079 

YOUNG PA!JL HERING 12/03/2015 i;. 00 
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DATE 12/11/2015 TIME 14,09 

03 2015 021-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JlJl!Y 03 2015 021-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JlJl!Y 03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT .JURY 03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 021-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT .JURY 03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT .JURY 03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 201.5 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT .JURY 03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JORY 

CHCK REGISTER 
AL   

PROJol, 11/23/201s ro, 
BARK AC, AL 

I'.nlM/1!Ol 

STOCK CLlCE L JR 

WALKER MARTHA SISNEROZ 

RANLY BRIAN LEE 

DIXON MIClEL ANTHONY 

KELLEY VIRGINIA RUTH 

KARNIS WAYNE JOHN 

GROTE STEVEN DAVID 

MOELLER CYNTHIA AN 

VAUGHN BERTIE MARIE 

BLACKMl\N SIDNEY DALE 

BAIJTISTA REYNA 

COOPER Ll\DESMOND JAMAR 

HEGEFELD TINA ARLENE 

12/20/2015 Cl0 0  PAGE 25 

BA'.l'CH 
DATE PONO 1!MOJl COl 

------------ Cl 
6.00 11080 

12/03/2015 6.00 
-------- ---- Cl 

6.00 11081 

l.2/03/2015 6.0() 
------------ CBXll 

6.00 11082 

12/03/2015 6.00 
----- ------- CBKll 

6.00 11083 

12/03/201.5 6.00 
------------ CHKll 

6.00 110114 

12/03/2015 6.00 
----- ------- rnK!f 

6"_ 00 1101!5 

12/03/2015 6.00 
----- ------- cmrl 

6.00 11086 

12/03/2015 6.00 
------------ cmrl 

6.00 11087 

12/03/2015 6.00 
------------ CHQ 

6.00 11088 

12/03/2QJ.5 6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.00 11089 

J.2/03/20:l.5 6.00 
---------- -- Cl 

6.00 11090 

:l.2/03/2015 6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.00 11091 

12/03/2015 6.0() 
-- ---------- CBXll 

6.00 11092 

l.2/03/201.5 6.00 
------------ CHKll 

6".00 11093 
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DATE 12/11/2015 Til 

 -

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JORY 

PETIT JORY 

PETIT JORY 

PETIT JORY 

PETIT JORY 

PETIT JORY 

PETIT JORY 

PETIT JORY 

PETIT JORY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

14 , 0 9 Cl REGISTER 
AL CHBCKS 

pp Accotli!I mJMBER AC :mlMB 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PlTIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT·JURY 

03 2015 027-465-l.50 PETIT JURY 

03 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

�' 1 1/23/2015 TO, 
BAl AC: AL 

I'l'BM/RBASOl 

BROT!IEIRS TAMARA LYN 

ENDllR BETTY 

AMAYA Vl\NESSA 

LUCJIS llESLBY EUGllNl 

WILLIAMSON WANDA LORAINE 

ARY WILLIAM GRADY II 

REICH KENT Ll\NE 

ilITFIELD Ml\RVIN LYN .JR 

FITZ Ml\'l'THEl' 

DIETERICH MELISA AN 

LAWSON COLLEEN KAY 

BOYS llND GIRLS CLUB OF A 

CRIME VICTIMS COMP 

SVC CHILD PROTECTIVE 

12/20/2015 cma.oo PAGB 26 

Bil.Tm 
Il PO NO 1\MOl rnm: 

12/03/2015 6.00 
------------ Cl# 

6.00 11094 

12/03/2015 6. 00 
------------ CHKI' 

6.00 11095 

12/03/2015 6.00 
------------ CHQ 

6.00 11096 

12/03/2015 6.00 
------------ CHQ 

6.00 11097 

12/03/2015 6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.00 11098 

12/03/2015 5.00 
------------ CHKA 

6.00 11099 

12/03/2015 6.00 
------------ CHKil 

6.00 11100 

12/03/2015 6.00 
------------ CHKil 

6.00 11101 

12/03/2015 6.00 
------------ CHK# 

6".00 11102 

12/03/2015 6.00 
------------ CHK# 

6".00 I1103 

12/03/2015 6.00 
------------ CHK# 

6".00 11104 

l.2/03/2015 30.00 
------------ CHKil 

30.00 11105 

l.2/03/2015 18.00 
------------ CHK# 

18.00 1111l6 

12/03/2015 84.00 
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FAL CO i :t GEHERAL FU 

FAL CCXJ PAYROLL FU 

COMl?'OT RI us 

PAL    GBKBRAL FU 

AT&T 

CW!ltlBX WB ACSS 

FAL C."OUl n PATI!OL l'IJ 

PAL  PAYROLL PU 

4-11 YO SElCRS 

2016 110-570-105 A.P.AUDITOR 

CHECK REGISTER 
ALC!lBCl<S 

20.J.6 110-202·100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 110-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 115-583·601 EXTERNAL CONTRACI'S 

l'ROIOI, 11/23/2015 ro, 
BARK AC: ALI. 

ITEM/RHASOl 

A/P-AIJDITOR 

NET SALARIES 

CELLULAR PHONE SERVICE 

TX CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 

COMPUTER SERVICE CAL 

WATER,RENTAL,CTJPS 

PHONE SERVICES 

PHONE SERVICES 

INTERNET SERVICES 

PHONE SERVICES 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

DETENTION-PIDjf' 166500121 

12/20/2015 CI.00 PAGE 27 

BATCH 
ll!ITE PONO AMCXJRT COrl! 

-- ---------- CHKjl 
84.00 11107 

11/24/2015 400. 00 
------------ CHKJI 

400.00 5133 

11/24/2015 7,359.67 
------------ Cljl 

7,359.67 5134 

12/03/2015 50124 149.43 
------------ Cl# 

149.43 5136 

12/03/2015 50121 64.00 
-- ---------- Cl# 

64.00 5137 

l.2/03/2015 50123 285.00 
------------ CHKV 

285.00 5138 

12/03/20l.5 50122 68.l.2 
------------ ClV 

68.l.2 5139 

l.2/03/2015 50118 76.50 
------------ Cl# 

76.50 5140 

12/03/2015 50120 31.SB 
---------- -- CHK# 

31.58 5141 

12/03/2015 50117 60.00 
------------ CHK# 

60.0D 5142 

12/03/2015 50116 149. 78 
------------ cen 

149. 78 5143 

12/11/2015 7,841.44 
------------ CBKI 

7.,841.44 5144 

11/24/2015 8,816.40 
------------ CBKI 

8,816.40 4587 

12/03/2015 50106 360.DO 
------------ Cl 

360.00 4589 
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DATE 12/11/2015 TIME 14,09 

4-M YourH SERVICES 

PAL   PAnlOL Pr 

PP AC 1ltxmBR  H1IME 

2016 115-581-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

2016 115-583-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

2016 115-202-100 SALl\RIES PAYABLE 

2016 116-202-100 SALl\RIES PAYABLE 

FROM' 11/23/2015 TO' 12/20/2015 
BAlilt ACCOIHl, AL 

TOLL ROAD CHl\RGES 12/03/2015 

DETENTION-4 PIDS J.2/03/201.5 

NET SALARIES 12(11/201.5 

NET SALARIES 12/U/2015 

PO 1IO 

50119 

50107 

Cl00 PAGE 28 

BMUI 
AKl COIE 

22. 75 
------------ CHKI 

22.75 4590 

4,J.40.00 
------------ CHKI 

4.140.00 45!U 

8,789.00 
------------ CHKI 

8.7119.011 4592 

2,843.93 
------------ CBQ 

2,843.93 4593 

6118. 522 • 7!J 
4,105.25 

----- -------

684,417.54 


